
Gift Books
New for Fall 2018

PENGUIN GROUP USA



Display Your Penguin Books 
on these Great Racks

Good Night Books 
Floor Spinner
Complimentary with order  
of any 100 books or more.

978-1-60219-407-6

Highlights Spinner Rack
Ships Free with a minimum order  
of 87 Highlights books.

978-1-62979-449-5

120-copy Mad Libs Spinner
Ships Free with a minimum order  
of 164 Mad Libs books.

978-0-14-753776-8



P R I C E  A N D  A V A I L A B I L I T Y  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T I C E .

Table of Contents

Ordering Information

Specialty Retail Field Sales Representatives
24-7 Sales
N. NJ, Downstate NY

P: 917-880-9344 
F: 914-509-1399 
E: noel@247salesgroup.com

Anne McGilvray & Co. Inc.
IN, WI, IL, MN, IA MO,  AR, 
LA, ND, SD, NE, KS, OK, TX

P: 800-527-1462 
F: 866-539-1092 
E: info@annemcgilvray.com

Darrah & Company
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, KY, SC, TN

P: 800-741-6614 (Atlanta) 
F: 800-373-6184 
E: info@darrahreps.com

Fine Lines
ID, OR, MT, WA

P: 206-763-6957 
F: 206-763-3069
E: info@finelinescompany.com

Harper Group
DC, DE, MD, S. NJ, PA, VA, WV,  
E. OH, Upstate NY

P: 888-644-1704 
F: 888-644-1292 
E: sales@harpergroup.com

Karen Sobolesky & Co.
AK

P: 907-929-3161 
F: 907-929-3944 
E: info@kscoalaska.com

Sandra Bieber
MI, W. OH

P: 205-937-4403 
F: 866-220-0955 
E: sandrabieber@mindspring.com

Stephen Young & Assoc.
UT, WY, CO, NM, HI, CA, AZ, NV

P: 213-748-8814 
F: 213-748-5895 
E: info@stephenyoung.net

The Winters Group
CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT

P: 860-749-3317 
F: 860-265-7906 
E: info@wintersgroupinc.com

NEW ACCOUNTS,  
SALES REPRESENTATIVES 
& GENERAL INFORMATION
Penguin Random House 
Special Markets 
375 Hudson St, 3rd Floor 
New York, NY  10014
E: specialmarkets 
@penguinrandomhouse.com

Specialty Retail Field Sales: 
For accounts wishing to be  
serviced by a field rep call our  
Field Sales Department:

P: 800-729-2960 
F: 800-292-9071 
E-mail orders to: giftsales 
@penguinrandomhouse.com

Specialty Retail, Wholesale 
& Catalog Sales: 
For accounts wishing to be  
serviced by the New York  
sales staff call:

P: 888-591-1200 x1 
F: 212-572-4961

Premium Sales: 
P: 800-800-3246 
F: 212-572-4961

ESTABLISHED ACCOUNTS 
ORDER DEPT.
Penguin Random House 
Attn: Order Entry 
400 Hahn Road 
Westminster, MD  21157

P: 800-733-3000 
F: 800-659-2436 
E: csorders 
@penguinrandomhouse.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE  
AND CREDIT DEPTS.
P: 800-733-3000 
Price and availability are subject to 
change without notice.

CANADIAN ORDERS  
AND INQUIRIES
Penguin Random House Canada 
Special Markets Sales 
320 Front Street West, Suite 1400 
Toronto, ON M5V 3B6

P: 416-364-4449    
P: 800-668-4247 
F: 416-598-7764 
E: specialmarketscanada 
@penguinrandomhouse.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Penguin Random House 
International Division 
1745 Broadway, 19th Floor 
New York, NY  10019

P: 212-572-6083 
F: 212-572-6045 
E: international 
@penguinrandomhouse.com

FEATURE TITLES......................................  2

FRONTLIST TITLES................................. 9

Adult Coloring Books ...............................  9

Beauty & Fashion .........................................  9

Brain Fitness/Puzzles & Games ....  9

Calendars ..........................................................  10

Children’s ...........................................................  10

Cooking ............................................................... 32

Gift ..........................................................................  34

Holiday .................................................................  37

Inspirational & Spiritual .......................  37

Licenses .............................................................  39

Men’s Gifts ......................................................  39

Music .................................................................... 40

Outdoor/Nature/Sports .................... 40

Parenting & Family .................................... 41

Penguin Classics ......................................... 41

Pets & Animals .............................................. 41

Photography ................................................... 42

Pop Culture .....................................................  43

Travel & Regional Interest .................  44

INDEX............................................................. 44

Cover art from Made Out of Stars. 4/18



2

Entertainment for the Kids
 

Alphabet Book With No Pictures
The Book With No Pictures showed kids how much fun words can be. 
Now B.J. Novak follows up his blockbuster bestseller with a book that 
gives kids even more word power, and just as much silliness. 48 pages.

B.J. NOVAK is a writer and actor best known as the author of the #1 New 
York Times Bestselling The Book With No Pictures and for his work on 
NBC’s Emmy Award-winning comedy series The Office as an actor, 
writer, director, and executive producer. He is also known for his standup 
comedy performances, his roles in motion pictures such as Inglourious 
Basterds and The Founder, and his bestselling collection of short stories, 
One More Thing. A graduate of Harvard University, B.J. Novak divides  
his time between Los Angeles, California and New York City.

978-0-8037-4172-0 
$18.99/22.50C |  HC  |  8 x 10 
DIAL  |  September

 

Photo Puzzlemania!™
Beautiful, intricate photographs become mind-bending puzzles in  
Highlights’tm newest puzzle book creation. This 144-page book for kids 
ages 6 and up is packed with unique and newly-created photographic 
twists of favorites like Hidden Pictures puzzles, Double Checks,  
matching, mazes, and much, much more. Full Color Photographs 
Throughout, 144 pages.

HIGHLIGHTStm is the trusted brand that believes children are the 
world’s most important people. From our award-winning magazines, 
Highlightstm, High Fivetm, and Hellotm, to our bestselling puzzle books and 
groundbreaking educational books, the Highlights promise of helping 
children become their best selves can be found in all of our exceptional, 
high-quality products for children.

978-1-62979-997-1 
$12.99/17.99C |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  October



3

New & Classic Children’s Books
 

Carmela Full of Wishes
In their first collaboration since the Newbery Medal- and Caldecott 
Honor-winning Last Stop on Market Street, Matt de la Peña and  
Christian Robinson deliver a poignant and timely new picture book  
that’s sure to be an instant classic. Full Color Illustrations, 40 pages.

MATT DE LA PEÑA is the Newbery Medal-winning author of Last Stop on 
Market Street. He is also the author of Love; A Nation’s Hope: The Story 
of Boxing Legend Joe Louis; and six critically acclaimed young-adult 
novels. Matt teaches creative writing and visits schools and colleges 
throughout the country. Matt lives in Brooklyn, NY. You can visit Matt  
at mattdelapena.com or on Twitter @mattdelapena.

978-0-399-54904-5 
$17.99/23.99C |  HC  |  9 x 10 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

Madeleine L’Engle: The Wrinkle in Time Quartet (LOA #309)
A Wrinkle in Time / A Wind in the Door / A Swiftly Tilting Planet / Many Waters

A Wrinkle in Time was only the beginning: rediscover an American classic 
and its three sequels in this deluxe Library of America edition.  
Illustrated Endpapers, 875 pages.

MADELEINE L’ENGLE (1918-2007), winner of the Newbery Medal, the 
National Book Award, and the National Humanities Medal, was the 
author of more than sixty books, including young adult and adult fiction, 
poetry, autobiographies, and books on religion. Born in New York City, she 
was educated in boarding schools in Switzerland and South Carolina 
before attending Smith College. She married actor Hugh Franklin  
(of All My Children fame) and for many years was the librarian of the 
Cathedral of St. John the Divine in New York.

978-1-59853-578-5 
$37.50/48.50C |  HC  |  4 7/8 x 7 7/8 
LIBRARY OF AMERICA  |  September



4

Feast & Folly
 

Wine Folly: Magnum Edition
The Master Class

The expanded wine guide from the creators of WineFolly.com, packed with 
new information for devotees and newbies alike. Full Color Throughout, 
336 pages.

MADELINE PUCKETTE is a certified sommelier with the Court of Master 
Sommeliers and worked in several restaurants as a sommelier or a server 
before creating Wine Folly. Her design work with Wine Folly has been 
contracted by Wines of France, Wines of Bordeaux, Wines of Beaujolais, 
the Court of Master Sommeliers, the Guild of Sommeliers, the Washington 
State Wine Commission, and Rhône Valley Wines. In 2013, Wine Folly was 
named Wine Blogger of the Year by International Wine & Spirits Competition.

JUSTIN HAMMACK is a founding partner of Wine Folly and leads 
conceptual development, interactive tools, and marketplace branding. 
He is responsible for maintaining strict creative goals that emphasize 
frictionless education. Hammack also handles all videography and 
photography for the blog.

978-0-525-53389-4 
$35.00/47.00C |  HC  |  7 1/4 x 9 1/2 
AVERY (HC)  |  September

 

Drinkable Feast
A 1920s Parisian Cocktail Companion

A history of the Lost Generation in 1920s Paris told through the lens  
of the cocktails they loved. 256 pages.

PHILIP GREENE is one of the founders of the Museum of the American 
Cocktail in New Orleans and author of To Have and Have Another: A 
Hemingway Cocktail Companion. He is a sought-after speaker on topics 
within cocktail history, as well as a mixology consultant for restaurants 
and institutions across the world, and he is a regular cocktail columnist 
for The Daily Beast. He lives in Washington, DC, with his wife and  
three daughters.

978-0-14-313301-8 
$18.00/24.00C |  HC  |  6 x 8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (HC)  |  October



5

Crocodiles & Octopuses
 

Octopus Escapes!
Fans of Goodnight Gorilla and Finding Dory will enjoy smart and sneaky 
Octopus, master escape artist, as it romps through the aquarium with  
a security guard in hot pursuit. 32 pages.

NATHANIEL LACHENMEYER is a playwright and an award-winning 
author of books for children and adults. His books include The Origami 
Master and Scarlatti’s Cat. He often presents keynotes and lectures on 
mental health and homeless issues at universities, hospitals, and  
mental health centers. Nathaniel lives outside of Atlanta with his  
wife and two children.

978-1-58089-795-2 
$16.99/19.99C |  HC  |  10 x 8 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

Enormous Crocodile
Roald Dahl’s classic tale of one crocodile’s blundering schemes to  
snack on little children—reissued as a full-color, hardcover picture book! 
Full Color Illustrations, 32 pages.

ROALD DAHL was a spy, ace fighter-pilot, chocolate historian, and  
medical inventor. He was also the author of Charlie and the Chocolate 
Factory, Matilda, The BFG, and many more brilliant stories.  
He remains the World’s No.1 storyteller.

978-0-451-48000-2 
$17.99/23.99C |  HC  |  8 x 10 3/8 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August



6

Style, Love, Life & Delicious Food
 

Mississippi Vegan
Recipes and Stories from a Southern Boy’s Heart

Celebrate the gorgeous and delicious possibilities of plant-based  
southern cuisine. Full Color Photographs Throughout, 320 pages.

TIMOTHY PAKRON is a passionate cook, artist, and photographer, and 
the creator of the blog Mississippi Vegan. Before devoting himself to the 
culinary arts, he spent time as a fine artist in Charleston, South Carolina, 
and New York. He recently moved back to Mississippi, where he was  
born and raised.

978-0-7352-1814-7 
$35.00/47.00C |  HC  |  8 x 10 
AVERY (HC)  |  October

 

In Paris
20 Women on Life in the City of Light

A window on the world’s most stylish city, with more than 100 full-color 
photos and profiles of 20 diverse and inspiring Parisian women, by “the 
coolest, most beautiful French girl in France” (GQ) and a former editor in 
chief of French Elle. 100 Full Color Photographs Throughout, 224 pages.

JEANNE DAMAS is a Parisian model, fashion icon, actress, designer, and 
photographer. She recently launched her own fashion line, Rouje, and 
starred in the film Rock’n Roll alongside Marion Cotillard. She has collab-
orated with many international brands, including Gucci, Mango, Nina 
Ricci, Macy’s, and &otherstories and is one of Forbes’s “30 Under 30.”

LAUREN BASTIDE is a French journalist who has previously been the 
editor in chief of French Elle and a columnist on the famous French  
television show Le Grand Journal. She currently hosts the feminist 
podcast La Poudre, France’s top independent podcast, in which she 
interviews inspiring women from diverse backgrounds.

978-0-14-313368-1 
$30.00/40.00C |  HC  |  5 7/8 x 8 1/4 
PENGUIN BOOKS (HC)  |  September



7

Your Life in Journals
 

Made Out of Stars
A Journal for Self-Realization

From the bestselling author of Start Where You Are and My Friend Fear, 
a beautifully illustrated journal that celebrates what makes each of us 
uniquely amazing. 128 pages.

MEERA LEE PATEL is a self-taught artist and author of the bestselling 
journal Start Where You Are and the recently published My Friend Fear. 
She creates work that inspires others to connect with themselves, each 
other, and the world around them. Visit her online at www.meeralee.com.

978-0-14-313158-8 
$16.00/22.00C |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 7 1/2 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  September

 

Instant Journal
Chart Your Life, One Week at a Time

No time to keep a journal (let alone a bullet journal)? This simple,  
clever book is the answer. 224 pages.

MIA NOLTING is an illustrator and sometimes art director, making draw-
ings and designs for magazines, murals, campaigns, books, publishing, 
and film projects around the world. She is based in San Francisco.

978-0-14-313287-5 
$16.00/22.00C |  PB  |  6 x 8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  October



8

Make Time for Fun
 

Tomie dePaola’s The Popcorn Book (40th Anniversary Edition)
A bright, beautiful, and updated re-release of a Tomie De Paola classic! 

TOMIE DE PAOLOA’s books have enchanted generations of children.  
His numerous awards include the Laura Ingalls Wilder Award, the 
Caldecott Honor Award, and the Newbery Honor Award.

978-0-8234-3985-0 
$17.99/23.99C |  HC  |  8 1/4 x 8 3/4 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  October

 

Made by Maxine
Meet Maxine, an inspiring young maker who knows that with enough 
effort and imagination (and mistakes), it’s possible to invent anything. 
Full Color Illustrations, 32 pages.

RUTH SPIRO is the author of the Baby Loves Science series and  
Lester Fizz, Bubble-Gum Artist. She lives in Chicago.

978-0-399-18629-5 
$16.99/22.99C |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 9 
DIAL  |  October



9

Adult Coloring Books

 

Polynesian Tattoos
40 Modern Tribal Designs  
to Color and Explore

ROBERTO GEMORI

Evocative and symbolic designs 
based on the ancient tradition of 
Polynesian tattoo art. 112 pages

978-1-61180-630-4 
$17.95/23.95C  |  PB  |  7 x 8 
SHAMBHALA  |  September

 

World of Flowers
A Coloring Book and Floral Adventure

JOHANNA BASFORD

A fantastic floral adventure and 
the latest sensational coloring 
book from bestselling artist 
Johanna Basford. 80 pages

978-0-14-313382-7 
$16.95/22.95C  |  PB  |  10 x 10 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  October

 

Fashion Climbing
BILL CUNNINGHAM

The untold story of a New York City 
legend’s education in creativity 
and style. 29 B&W Photographs 
Throughout, 240 pages

978-0-525-55870-5 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  September

 

In Paris
20 Women on Life in the City of Light

JEANNE DAMAS  
with Lauren Bastide

A window on everyday life in Paris, 
with more than 100 full-color photos 
and interviews with 20 diverse and 
inspiring Parisian women, by “the 
coolest, most beautiful French girl 
in France” (GQ) and a former editor 
in chief of French Elle. 100 Full 
Color Photographs Throughout, 
240 pages

978-0-14-313368-1 
$30.00/40.00C  |  HC  |  5 7/8 x 8 1/4 
PENGUIN BOOKS (HC)  |  September

FINAL COVER TO COME

 

Art of Optical Illusions
Deceptions to Challenge  
the Eye and the Mind

TERRY STICKELS and  
BRAD HONEYCUTT;  
Foreword by Scott Kim

An illuminating collection of over 
two-hundred optical illusions 
featuring the art of M. C. Escher, 
Rafal Oblinski, Gene Levine, Rob 
Gonsalves, Octavio Ocampo, David 
Macdonald and more. 224 pages

978-1-62354-093-7 
$14.99/16.99C  |  PB  |  7 1/2 x 8 3/4 
IMAGINE  |  September

FINAL COVER TO COME

Make Your Own  
Scratch Games! 
 
 
 
Anna Anthropy

 

Make Your Own  
Scratch Games!
ANNA ANTHROPY

144 pages

978-1-59327-936-3 
$19.95/25.95C  |  PB  |  7 x 9 1/4 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  August

 

Puzzle Workouts: Word Search
Book One

CHRISTY DAVIS

An entertaining collection of word 
searches to tone mental muscles 
and provide engaging exercise  
for your brain. 192 pages

978-1-62354-088-3 
$8.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  5 3/8 x 8 1/4 
IMAGINE  |  September

Brain Fitness/Puzzles & Games

Beauty & Fashion



10

Children’s

 

Daily Inspiration from  
Wayne Dyer 2019 Calendar
DR. WAYNE W. DYER

Part of a successful series of 
page-a-day calendars, this 2019 
calendar offers a collection of 
inspirational quotes drawn from 
the decades-long career of 
beloved spiritual teacher  
Wayne Dyer.

978-1-4019-5332-4 
$16.99/22.99C  |  NT  |  5 1/8 x 4 1/4 
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  September

 

I Can Do It 2019 Calendar
365 Daily Affirmations

LOUISE HAY

Colorful, whimsical typography 
highlights the uplifting affirmations 
of New York Times best-selling 
author Louise Hay in the 2019 
entry to her I Can Do It® series of 
best-selling calendars. 790 pages

978-1-4019-4980-8 
$16.99/22.99C  |  NT  |  5 1/8 x 4 1/4 
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  September

 

Christmas Puzzles
HIGHLIGHTS

Christmas trees, reindeer, snow-
men, and more are featured in  
this latest Puzzlemania® activity 
collection for kids ages 6 and up. 
This title is decked out with a wide 
variety of Highlights™ best puzzles 
and games that will have kids 
excited to ring in the holidays.  
Full Color Illustrations Throughout, 
144 pages

978-1-62979-830-1 
$9.95/12.95C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  October

 

Christmas Tales
HIGHLIGHTS

Kids will have a blast solving the 
Christmas-themed Hidden 
Pictures® puzzles, then placing 
the corresponding stickers in the 
blank spaces of the stories in 
whatever order they choose,  
creating a unique silly story from 
a multitude of possible combina-
tions. Full Color Illustrations 
Throughoutghout, 48 pages

978-1-62979-838-7 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  October

CHRISTMAS  u

 

Duke Ellington’s  
Nutcracker Suite
ANNA HARWELL CELENZA;  
Illustrated by Don Tate

Hop-a-tooty and slim-slam-a-booty 
to discover how Duke Ellington and 
his band created a modern-day 
rendition of Tchaikovsky’s classic 
piece. This biography is ripe with 
cool jazz lingo and upbeat musical 
descriptions. 32 pages

978-1-57091-701-1 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  11 x 8 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  September

 

Jan Brett’s Christmas Treasury
JAN BRETT

A festive treasury featuring seven 
of Jan Brett’s classic Christmas 
titles, a perfect gift that will be the 
center of family holidays for years 
to come! Full Color Illustrations, 
256 pages

978-0-525-51718-4 
$40.00/54.00C  |  HC  |  11 1/2 x 11 1/2 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

Lost Christmas
B. B. CRONIN

A Christmas confection from the 
brilliant creator of The Lost House 
and The Lost Picnic! 40 pages

978-0-451-47904-4 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/4 x 12 1/2 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  October

 

Merry Christmas, Santa Claus!
J. L. COPPAGE;  
Illustrated by Melanie Matthews

It’s Christmas Eve, and Santa’s 
team has been busy—but even the 
folks at the North Pole need to 
celebrate! 16 pages

978-1-5247-8782-0 
$6.99/9.50C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
GROSSET & DUNLAP  |  October

Calendars



11

 

Very Hungry Caterpillar
50th Anniversary Golden Edition

ERIC CARLE

A new, limited golden anniversary 
edition in honor of 50 wonderful 
years, including rare bonus 
content. Happy birthday, Very 
Hungry Caterpillar! Full Color  
Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-525-51619-4 
$22.99/29.99C  |  HC  |  11 3/4 x 8 1/4 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  October

 

Flower Fairies of the Autumn
CICELY MARY BARKER

Experience the beauty and the 
magic of Cicely Mary Barker’s 
famous Flower Fairies, with a new 
edition of Flower Fairies of the 
Autumn. 56 pages

978-0-241-33545-1 
$6.99/9.50C  |  HC  |  4 1/8 x 5 1/2 
WARNE  |  August

 

Flower Fairies of the Winter
CICELY MARY BARKER

Experience the beauty and the 
magic of Cicely Mary Barker’s 
famous Flower Fairies, with a 
rejacketed edition of Cicely Mary 
Barker’s Flower Fairies of the 
Winter. 56 pages

978-0-241-33548-2 
$6.99/9.50C  |  HC  |  4 1/8 x 5 1/2 
WARNE  |  October

ERIC CARLE FLOWER FAIRIES  u

 

North Pole Ninjas:  
MISSION: Christmas!
TYLER KNOTT GREGSON  
and SARAH LINDEN;  
Illustrated by Piper Thibodeau

East meets North in North Pole 
Ninjas, a yuletide call-to-arms to 
save the spirit of Christmas.  
32 pages

978-1-5247-9079-0 
$10.99/14.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Over the River and  
Through the Wood
EMMA RANDALL

The horse knows the way to carry 
the sleigh—so hop in, hold tight, 
and join the journey in this 
dazzling holiday classic! 32 pages

978-0-515-15765-9 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

 

Sophie’s Christmas Surprise
ROSEMARY WELLS

Adorable mouse Sophie now 
appears in board book format, 
perfect for little hands. 16 pages

978-0-425-29126-9 
$6.99/9.50C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  October

 

Wild Christmas Reindeer
JAN BRETT

This beloved, classic story about 
Santa’s reindeer is now available 
as a board book for the youngest 
readers. Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-0-525-51579-1 
$8.99/11.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

Children’s



12

It’s never too early to get little ones interested in computer coding with this unique series of board books!

Children’s

 

Girls Who Code
Learn to Code and Change the World

RESHMA SAUJANI

The New York Times bestselling, 
cornerstone book for this multi- 
format publishing program and 
partnership between nonprofit 
organization Girls Who Code and 
Penguin Young Readers Group! 
Two Full Color Illustrations,  
192 pages

978-0-425-28755-2 
$10.99/14.99C  |  PB  |  7 x 9 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August

 

Good Night  
Aerospace Museum
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Aerospace Museum 
highlights the lunar module, lunar 
rover, astronauts, Wright Flyer, 
WWII planes, jumbo jets, fighter 
jets, gliders, helicopters, rockets, 
space capsules, satellites, the 
space shuttle, and more. 20 pages

978-1-60219-679-7 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  October

 

Good Night Diggers
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Diggers features mini 
diggers, crawlers, suction diggers, 
wheeled diggers, grapple diggers, 
shaker and crusher buckets, slab 
crabs, diggers working construction 
sites, digger operators, mechanics 
and more. Welcome to the land  
of diggers.

978-1-60219-678-0 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6   
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  October

 

Good Night France
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night France features 
Normandy, Mont Saint-Michel, 
Paris, French Riviera, French Alps, 
Loire Valley, Provence, Alsace, 
Bordeaux, castles, the Mediterra-
nean Sea, boating, skiing, local 
foods, and more. 20 pages

978-1-60219-586-8 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  November

GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  u

 

Baby Code!
SANDRA HORNING;  
Illustrated by Melissa Crowton

14 pages

978-0-399-54257-2 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

 

Baby Code! Art
SANDRA HORNING;  
Illustrated by Melissa Crowton

14 pages

978-0-399-54259-6 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

 

Baby Code! Music
SANDRA HORNING;  
Illustrated by Melissa Crowton

14 pages

978-0-399-54258-9 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

 

Baby Code! Play
SANDRA HORNING;  
Illustrated by Melissa Crowton

14 pages

978-0-399-54260-2 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

GIRLS WHO CODE  u



13

Children’s

 

Good Night Phoenix
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Phoenix features 
Desert Botanical Gardens, Musical 
Instrument Museum, Heard 
Museum, Camelback Mountain, 
Children’s Museum of Phoenix, 
South Mountain Park,Chase Field, 
Phoenix Zoo, Arizona Science 
Center, Hole in the Rock, and 
more. 20 pages

978-1-60219-676-6 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  September

 

Does Frankenstein  
Get Hungry?
JOHN SOLIMINE

In this monstrously funny picture 
book, an inquisitive young girl with 
some pressing questions proves 
these creatures may not be so 
scary after all. Full Color Illustra-
tions, 32 pages

978-0-399-54641-9 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 11 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  August

 

Halloween Forest
MARION DANE BAUER

Cat bones, rat bones, and bat 
bones illustrate this spooky 
Halloween adventure, written by 
newbery-Honor-winning author 
Marion Dane Bauer. 32 pages

978-0-8234-4038-2 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  8 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Halloween Hidden Pictures® 
Puzzles to Highlight
HIGHLIGHTS

Kids ages 6 and up can use the 
included orange highlighter to 
create glowing neon scenes and 
illuminate the cleverly hidden 
objects in these challenging white- 
on-black puzzles from Highlights, 
the iconic children’s brand. B&W 
Illustrations Throughout,

978-1-68437-202-7 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  5 x 7 1/2 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  July

HALLOWEEN  u

 

Good Night Honolulu
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Honolulu features- 
Waikiki Beach, Honolulu Zoo, 
Hanauma Bay, Pearl Harbor and 
the USS Arizona, Mighty MO, 
Diamond Head, Waikiki Aquarium, 
Manoas Falls, Bishop Museum, 
King Kamehameha Statue and 
more. 20 pages

978-1-60219-680-3 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  November

 

Good Night Maui
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Maui features  
Ka’anapali Beach, sea turtles 
humpback whales, Maui Ocean 
Center, surfers, zipliners, Haleakala 
Crater Molakini Crater, local foods, 
Lahaina Banyan Court Park, the 
Road to Hana, Waianapanapa 
State Park, Wailua Falls, and more. 
20 pages

978-1-60219-681-0 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  November

 

Good Night Nashville
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Nashville features the 
Cumberland River, Nashville Zoo, 
Belle Meade Plantation, Centen-
nial Park, Country Music Hall of 
Fame, Grand Old Opry, Ryman 
Auditorium, Adventure Science 
Center, Tennessee State Fair, 
downtown Nashville, and more.  
20 pages

978-1-60219-773-2 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  October

 

Good Night Paris
ADAM GAMBLE, MARK JASPER

Good Night Paris highlights the 
Eiffel Tower, the Louvre, Notre 
Dame de Paris, Arc de Triomphe, 
Champs-Élysées, Jardin du 
Luxembourg, Place de la 
Concorde, Palace of Versailles,  
the Seine River, and more. Grab  
a baguette and explore the City  
of Light. 20 pages

978-1-60219-584-4 
$9.95/9.95C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
GOOD NIGHT BOOKS  |  November



14

Children’s

 

Meet the Latkes
ALAN SILBERBERG

Imagine James Marshall’s The 
Stupids celebrating Hanukkah, 
and you’d get the Latke family!  
32 pages

978-0-451-47912-9 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 10 1/2 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  October

 

Story of Hanukkah
DAVID A ADLER

Celebrate Hanukkah with a beau-
tiful board book that tells the story 
of a great miracle. 24 pages

978-0-8234-4032-0 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  5 1/4 x 6 1/2 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Hatchy Holidays!
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS  
LICENSES

Hatch some holiday cheer with 
this sticker activity book based on 
Hatchimals, the best-selling toy! 
16 pages

978-1-5247-9090-5 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  8 1/2 x 10 7/8 
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS LICENSES  |  October

 

Me and My Hatchimal
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS  
LICENSES

Fans of the best-selling toy can 
record their Hatchimal’s memora-
ble moments in this interactive 
journal! 32 pages

978-1-5247-8859-9 
$8.99/11.99C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 6 3/4 
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS LICENSES  |  October

HANNUKAH  u HATCHIMALS  u

 

Sophie’s Halloween Disguise
ROSEMARY WELLS

A board book format introduces 
irrepressible Sophie to a younger 
audience. 16 pages

978-0-425-29122-1 
$6.99/9.50C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  August

 

Spooked!
How a Radio Broadcast and  
The War of the Worlds Sparked  
the 1938 Invasion of America

GAIL JARROW

In this nonfiction title for young 
readers ages 10 to 14, Gail Jarrow 
explores in riveting detail the 
famous War of the Worlds radio 
broadcast from 1938; she highlights 
the artists behind the broadcast, 
the broadcast itself, the aftermath, 
and the repercussions of “fake 
news”. Full Color Illustrations,  
144 pages

978-1-62979-776-2 
$17.95/23.95C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
CALKINS CREEK  |  August

 

Trick-or-Treat Countdown
PATRICIA HUBBARD

A rhyming counting book that is  
a perfect Halloween treat for 
toddlers! 24 pages

978-0-8234-4033-7 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Who Says Boo?
Baby’s First Halloween Book

HIGHLIGHTS

This rhyming Halloween board 
book in the Who Says series 
features photographs of adorable 
babies in animal costumes and  
a shiny Mylar mirror. Babies, 
toddlers, and caregivers are 
encouraged to make animal 
sounds and repeat the word, 
“Boo!” Full Color Photographs 
Throughout, 14 pages

978-1-68437-155-6 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 1/2 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  July



15

Children’s

 

Best Kids’ Jokes Ever!
Volume 2

HIGHLIGHTS

Curated by the editors of  
Highlights™, here is a brand-new 
collection of cream-of-the-crop 
jokes that have been making kids 
laugh for years, combined with 
plenty of new-to-them jokes that 
will soon become favorites. B&W 
Illustrations Throughout, 128 pages

978-1-68437-243-0 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  4 1/4 x 7 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Best Kids’ Jokes Ever!
Volume 1

HIGHLIGHTS

Curated by the editors of  
Highlights™, this brand-new 
collection of 365 rib-tickling, 
laugh-out-loud jokes is guaran-
teed to bring loads of giggles to 
children and their grown-ups. 
B&W Illustrations Throughout,  
128 pages

978-1-68437-244-7 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  4 1/4 x 7 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Best Kids’ Knock Knock  
Jokes Ever!
Volume 1

HIGHLIGHTS

Knock-knock jokes are wildly 
popular with kids. Curated by the 
editors at Highlights™, this new 
collection of animal knock-knock 
jokes is going to knock kids’ socks 
off and make them laugh out loud. 
Hilarious black-and-white 
cartoons round out the fun. B&W 
Illustrations Throughout, 128 pages

978-1-68437-245-4 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  4 1/4 x 7 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Best Kids’ Knock Knock  
Jokes Ever!
Volume 2

HIGHLIGHTS

Knock-knock jokes are wildly 
popular with kids. Curated by the 
editors at Highlights™, this new 
collection of animal knock-knock 
jokes in the Laugh Attack series is 
going to knock kids’ socks off and 
make them laugh out loud. B&W 
Illustrations Throughout, 128 pages

978-1-68437-246-1 
$5.99/7.99C  |  PB  |  4 1/4 x 7 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Splash and Dash
MICKIE MATHEIS;  
Illustrated by Kellee Riley

Dive into an aquatic adventure 
with the Hatchimals! 32 pages

978-1-5247-8716-5 
$9.99/13.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS LICENSES  |  July

 

101 Socks
HIGHLIGHTS

This engaging Hidden Pictures® 
puzzle collection for children ages 
6-9 will knock kids’ socks off—every 
puzzle has a hidden sock to find, 
101 in all! Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 144 pages

978-1-68437-170-9 
$9.99/13.99C  |  PB  |  7 x 10 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Balloon Search
HIGHLIGHTS

This Hidden Pictures® puzzle 
collection—specifically created for 
kids ages 3-6—includes more than 
20 full-color Hidden Pictures® 
puzzles and over 100 hidden 
objects to find. Full Color Illustra-
tions Throughout, 48 pages

978-1-68437-166-2 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  August

 

Banana Search
HIGHLIGHTS

This Hidden Pictures® puzzle 
collection—specifically created  
for kids ages 3-6—includes more 
than 20 full-color Hidden Pictures® 
puzzles and over 100 hidden objects 
to find. Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 48 pages

978-1-68437-167-9 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  August

HIGHLIGHTS  u



16

Children’s

 

Photo Puzzlemania!™
HIGHLIGHTS

This 144-page book for kids ages  
6 and up is packed with unique 
and newly-created photographic 
twists of favorites like Hidden 
Pictures puzzles, Double Checks, 
matching, mazes, and much, 
much more. Full Color Photo-
graphs Throughout,

978-1-68437-201-0 
$18.95/24.95C  |  HC  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  October

978-1-62979-997-1 
$9.99/13.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  October

 

Sock Search
HIGHLIGHTS

This Hidden Pictures® puzzle 
collection - specifically created for 
kids ages 3-6— includes more 
than 20 full-color Hidden Pictures® 
puzzles and over 100 hidden objects 
to find. Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 48 pages

978-1-68437-164-8 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  August

 

LEGO BOOST Activity Book
DANIELE BENEDETTELLI

At last, fans of the LEGO BOOST 
robot building kit have the learning 
resource they’ve been missing! 
Enter The LEGO BOOST Activity 
Book: a full-color guide that will 
help readers learn how to build 
and code LEGO creations that 
move, explore their environment, 
grab and lift objects, and more.

978-1-59327-932-5 
$24.95/33.95C  |  PB   
NO STARCH PRESS  |  October

 

LEGO Christmas  
Ornaments Book 2
CHRIS MCVEIGH

Building instructions for 15 clever 
Christmas ornaments that can  
be built from standard LEGO  
parts that fans are likely to have  
in their collection. These small 
and uncomplicated ornaments 
are quick to build and a joy to 
display. 220 pages

978-1-59327-940-0 
$19.95/25.95C  |  HC  |  7 x 7 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  September

LEGO  u
FINAL COVER TO COME

 

Hide-and-Seek on the Farm
A Hidden Pictures® Lift-the-Flap Book

HIGHLIGHTS

With 40 flaps to lift, 40 objects to 
find, and 5 Hidden Pictures® 
puzzles, children ages 2-5 will 
learn about all the fun there is on 
the farm! Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 10 pages

978-1-62979-948-3 
$9.99/13.99C  |  BR  |  10 x 9 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  August

 

Highlights™  
Secret Hidden Pictures®
HIGHLIGHTS

This red-on-blue Hidden Pictures® 
puzzle collection comes with a 
seek-and-find plastic lens, made 
of sturdy paper and shaped like a 
magnifying glass, to reveal hidden 
objects within 55+ disguised 
scenes. Two Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 96 pages

978-1-68437-168-6 
$9.99/13.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September

 

Lollipop Search
HIGHLIGHTS

This Hidden Pictures® puzzle 
collection - specifically created for 
kids ages 3-6— includes more 
than 20 full-color Hidden Pictures® 
puzzles and over 100 hidden objects 
to find. Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 48 pages

978-1-68437-165-5 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  August

 

More Hidden Pictures®  
Puzzles to Highlight
HIGHLIGHTS

Kids ages 6 and up can use their 
own highlighters to create glowing 
neon scenes and illuminate the 
cleverly hidden objects in these 
challenging white-on-black 
puzzles from Highlights, the iconic 
children’s brand. B&W Illustrations 
Throughout, 96 pages

978-1-68437-169-3 
$9.99/13.99C  |  PB  |  8 3/8 x 10 7/8 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  September



17

Children’s

 

Dinosaur Mad Libs
ROGER PRICE and  
LEONARD STERN

A reissue of one of the best-selling 
Mad Libs of all time! 48 pages

978-0-8431-7900-2 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  July

FINAL COVER TO COME

Grinch  
Mad Libs 
 
 
Mad Libs

 

Grinch Mad Libs
MAD LIBS

The Grinch Mad Libs includes  
21 stories inspired by the newest 
CGI animated version of the film, 
coming to theaters in November 
2018! 48 pages

978-1-5247-8871-1 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  October

 

Gudetama Mad Libs
MAX BISANTZ

21 stories about Gudetama the 
Lazy Egg, including all the good, 
the bad . . . and the “meh.”  
48 pages

978-1-5247-9038-7 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  August

 

Impractical Jokers Mad Libs
PAULA K. MANZANERO

A Mad Libs for all those jokesters 
who love the truTV hidden camera 
reality television series Impractical 
Jokers! It doesn’t matter if you’re a 
kid or an adult—the stories inside 
this book guarantee laughs for 
everyone! 48 pages

978-1-5247-8815-5 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  September

 

LEGO Micro Cities
JEFF FRIESEN

A collection of stunning photogra-
phy and building instructions for 
10 tiny cities built completely out 
of LEGO. The designs are amazing 
—but more importantly, readers 
get the building instructions they 
need to recreate their own micro 
cities. 216 pages

978-1-59327-942-4 
$24.95/33.95C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  October

 

LEGO Neighborhood Book 2
Build Your Own City!

BRIAN LYLES and JASON LYLES

Step-by-step instructions show 
how to build detailed LEGO models 
of neighborhoods—complete with 
homes, stores, restaurants, 
barbershops, and more.

978-1-59327-930-1 
$19.95/25.95C  |  PB     
NO STARCH PRESS  |  October

 

LEGO Zoo
JODY PADULANO

A children’s book that shows  
how to build 50 simple models  
of LEGO animals using only  
standard LEGO parts that every 
LEGO fan has in their collection. 
200 pages

978-1-59327-922-6 
$19.95/25.95C  |  PB     
NO STARCH PRESS  |  October

 

Charlie and the Chocolate 
Factory Mad Libs
LEIGH OLSEN

Fans of the classic children’s novel 
and Broadway musical will love 
our Mad Libs! It’s scrumdiddly-
umptious! 48 pages

978-1-5247-8715-8 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  August

FINAL COVER TO COME

MAD LIBS  u



18

Children’s

 

To the Moon and Back
My Apollo 11 Adventure

BUZZ ALDRIN

In celebration of the Apollo 11 
Mission’s 50th Anniversary, expe-
rience the awe and excitement of 
humankind’s first steps on the 
moon! In this exclusive, exquisite 
pop-up adventure, readers follow 
astronaut Buzz Aldrin’s story as  
he encounters the “magnificent 
desolation” of Earth’s only satellite 
firsthand. 16 pages

978-1-4263-3249-4 
$32.00/42.00C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 9 1/2 
NATIONAL GEO. CHILDREN’S BOOKS  |  October

 

I am Neil Armstrong
BRAD MELTZER;  
Illustrated by Christopher Eliopoulos

Neil Armstrong’s journey to the 
moon is the focus of the fifteenth 
picture book in the New York 
Times bestselling series of  
biographies about heroes. Full 
Color Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-7352-2872-6 
$14.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  7 1/2 x 7 1/2 
DIAL  |  September

 

I am Sonia Sotomayor
BRAD MELTZER;  
Illustrated by Christopher Eliopoulos

Sonia Sotomayor, the first Latina 
Supreme Court Justice, is the 
subject of the sixteenth picture 
book in the New York Times  
bestselling series of biographies 
about heroes. Full Color Illustra-
tions, 40 pages

978-0-7352-2873-3 
$14.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  7 1/2 x 7 1/2 
DIAL  |  November

 

Strong Girls Gift Set
BRAD MELTZER;  
Illustrated by Christopher Eliopoulos

Meet four inspiring female heroes 
from the New York Times bestselling 
Ordinary People Change the World 
series in this high-quality box set.

978-0-525-55304-5 
$50.00/66.00C  |  BX    
DIAL  |  September

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORDINARY PEOPLE  u

FINAL COVER TO COME

Rick and Morty 
Joke Book  
Mad Libs 
 
 
Mad Libs

 

Rick and Morty Joke Book  
Mad Libs
MAD LIBS

48 pages

978-1-5247-9073-8 
$6.99/9.50C  |  PB  |  7 1/2 x 10 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  October

 

Roses are Red, Pickles are Blue
It’s the Mad Libs Way of  
Saying I Love You!

BRIAN ELLING;  
Illustrated by Scott Brooks

An illustrated hardcover picture 
book from the publishers of Mad 
Libs, perfect for telling your loved 
ones and PLURAL NOUN just how 
much you love them! 48 pages

978-1-5247-8812-4 
$9.99/13.99C  |  HC  |  6 3/4 x 7 3/4 
MAD LIBS  |  December

 

Stocking Stuffer Mad Libs
LEIGH OLSEN

Stocking Stuffer Mad Libs is the 
newest Christmas-themed Mad 
Libs, this time with stories all 
about the man, the myth, the 
NOUN... Jolly Old Saint Nick!  
48 pages

978-1-5247-8813-1 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  October

 

Wonder Woman Mad Libs
BRANDON T. SNIDER

A Mad Libs featuring 21 PART OF 
THE BODY-kicking stories starring 
everyone’s favorite tiara-wearing, 
lasso-wielding goddess... Wonder 
Woman! 48 pages

978-1-5247-8814-8 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  October



19

Children’s

 

Enormous Crocodile
ROALD DAHL

Roald Dahl’s classic tale of one 
crocodile’s blundering schemes to 
snack on little children—reissued 
as a full-color, hardcover picture 
book! Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-0-451-48000-2 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 3/8 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August

 

Carmela Full of Wishes 
(Spanish Edition)
MATT DE LA PEÑA;  
Illustrated by Christian Robinson

In their first collaboration since 
the Newbery Medal- and Caldecott 
Honor-winning Last Stop on 
Market Street, Matt de la Peña  
and Christian Robinson deliver a 
poignant and timely new picture 
book that’s sure to be an instant 
classic—now in Spanish! Full Color 
Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-525-51870-9 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 10 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

Dragones y Tacos 2:  
La continuación
ADAM RUBIN;  
Illustrated by Daniel Salmieri

The sequel to the New York Times 
bestseller about non-spicy tacos, 
and the dragons who love them—
now in Spanish! Full Color  
Illustrations, 48 pages

978-0-451-47920-4 
$8.99/11.99C  |  PB  |  10 x 10 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August

 

Maya Papaya and Her Amigos 
Play Dress-Up
SUSAN MIDDLETON ELYA;  
Illustrated by Maria Mola

Fans of Fancy Nancy will adore 
Maya Papaya as she plays 
dress-up and speaks to her toys in 
English and Spanish. 32 pages

978-1-58089-803-4 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

SPANISH LANGUAGE  u
FINAL COVER TO COME

 

Good Night, Peter
A Peter Rabbit Tale

BEATRIX POTTER

Hop into the next adorable book  
in this series of charming board 
books about Peter Rabbit and  
his friends. 16 pages

978-0-241-34206-0 
$7.99/NCR  |  BR  |  7 1/2 x 6 1/4 
WARNE  |  September

978-0-241-33035-7 
$12.99C  |  BR  |  7 1/2 x 6 1/4 
WARNE  |  October

 

Peter Rabbit, I Love You
BEATRIX POTTER

Say “I love you” with this rhyming, 
board book with a peekaboo 
mirror! 10 pages

978-0-241-32790-6 
$9.99/NCR  |  BR  |  6 15/16 x 6 15/16 
WARNE  |  December

978-0-7232-6353-1 
$7.50C  |  BR  |  6 15/16 x 6 15/16 
WARNE   

 

Charlie’s Deliciously Fun 
Notebook
ROALD DAHL;  
Illustrated by Quentin Blake

Jump into the world of Willy 
Wonka and his amazing chocolate 
factory in this activity-packed 
interactive full-color notebook 
based on Roald Dahl’s classic 
story! 112 pages

978-1-5247-8621-2 
$8.99/11.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 
GROSSET & DUNLAP  |  August

 

Charlie’s Gobstoppingly  
Great Sticker Activity Book
ROALD DAHL;  
Illustrated by Quentin Blake

Packed with stickers, puzzles, and 
games, this activity book is filled 
with wonderful things—just like 
Willy Wonka’s chocolate factory! 
32 pages

978-1-5247-8622-9 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  8 1/2 x 10 7/8 
GROSSET & DUNLAP  |  August

PETER RABBIT  u ROALD DAHL  u



20

Children’s

 

What Is the Women’s Rights 
Movement?
DEBORAH HOPKINSON;  
Illustrated by Laurie Conley

The story of Girl Power! Learn 
about the remarkable women who 
changed US history. 112 pages

978-1-5247-8629-8 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Where Is Area 51?
PAULA K. MANZANERO;  
Illustrated by Tim Foley

You’ll find it on a map—but you’ll 
never get anywhere near this top 
secret military base. What exactly 
is going on there? 112 pages

978-1-5247-8641-0 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  September

 

Where Is the Tower of London?
JANET B. PASCAL;  
Illustrated by David Malan

The Tower of London holds  
almost a thousand years’ worth  
of secrets! 112 pages

978-1-5247-8606-9 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  September

 

Who Is Bono?
PAM POLLACK and MEG BELVISO; 
Illustrated by Andrew Thomson

How did an Irish schoolboy 
become the lead singer of a 
world-famous rock band and the 
founder of several humanitarian 
groups? Track Bono’s rise to fame 
in this exciting addition to the 
Who Was? series. 112 pages

978-0-448-48868-4 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Pasando páginas
La historia de mi vida

SONIA SOTOMAYOR;  
Illustrated by Lulu Delacre

The first Latina Supreme Court 
Justice tells her own story in 
Spanish for young readers for the 
very first time: “My story is one 
about books—of poems and 
comics, of law and mystery, of 
science and science fiction.” Full 
Color Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-525-51549-4 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 1/2 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  September

 

Who Says I Love You?
Baby’s First “I Love You” Book

HIGHLIGHTS

This rhyming board book high-
lighting love in the Who Says 
series features photographs of 
adorable babies with baby 
animals plus a shiny Mylar mirror. 
Babies, toddlers, and caregivers 
are encouraged to make animal 
sounds and repeat “I Love You”. 
Full Color Photographs Through-
out, 14 pages

978-1-68437-156-3 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  6 x 6 1/2 
HIGHLIGHTS PRESS  |  November

 

What Is America?  
25c Box Set
WHO HQ

Learn about the people, places, 
and events that made this great 
nation what it is today with this 
collection of twenty-five Who  
HQ books. 2800 pages

978-1-5247-9063-9 
$149.75/199.75C  |  BX     
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

What Were the  
Roaring Twenties?
MICHELE MORTLOCK;  
Illustrated by Jake Murray

Flappers, flag-pole sitting, and  
the Ford Model T—these are just  
a few of the things that instantly 
conjure up a unique era—the 
Roaring Twenties. 112 pages

978-1-5247-8638-0 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

VALENTINE’S DAY WHO HQ  u



21

Children’s

 

Who Was? Activity Book
JORDAN LONDON;  
Illustrated by Scott Burroughs  
and Nancy Harrison

The Who Was? Activity Book, sized 
down to match the other Who HQ 
titles, now has even more pages  
of puzzles, mazes, quizzes, and 
brain-busting challenges, all based 
on the New York Times best-selling 
Who Was? series. 112 pages

978-1-5247-8997-8 
$6.99/9.50C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  September

 

Who Were the  
Tuskegee Airmen?
SHERRI L. SMITH;  
Illustrated by Jake Murray

It’s up, up, and away with the 
Tuskegee Airmen, a heroic group 
of African American military pilots 
who helped the United States win 
World War II. 112 pages

978-0-399-54194-0 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August

 

ABCs of What I Can Be
CAITLIN MCDONAGH

A fun, imaginative, and boldly 
illustrated book that gets kids 
thinking about life’s possibilities. 
40 pages

978-0-8234-3782-5 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  December

 

Adrian Simcox Does  
NOT Have a Horse
MARCY CAMPBELL;  
Illustrated by Corinna Luyken

A classic in the making, this heart-
warming story about empathy and 
imagination is one that families 
will treasure for years to come.  
Full Color Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-7352-3037-8 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 11 
DIAL  |  August

GENERAL INTEREST  u

 

Who Is Judy Blume?
KIRSTEN ANDERSON;  
Illustrated by Ted Hammond

Learn how Judy Blume went from 
a stay-at-home mother to one  
of the most beloved American 
authors of the twentieth century. 
112 pages

978-0-448-48849-3 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Who Was Napoleon?
JIM GIGLIOTTI;  
Illustrated by Gregory Copeland

Learn more about Napoleon 
Bonaparte, the decorated French 
military leader who conquered 
much of Europe in the early  
nineteenth century and who is 
famously portrayed with his hand 
tucked into his jacket. 112 pages

978-0-448-48860-8 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  December

 

Who Was Nikola Tesla?
JIM GIGLIOTTI;  
Illustrated by John Hinderliter

Get ready for the electrifying  
biography of Nikola Tesla—part 
creative genius, part mad scientist, 
and 100% innovator. 112 pages

978-0-448-48859-2 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  December

 

Who Was Selena?
MAX BISANTZ and KATE BISANTZ; 
Illustrated by Joseph J. M. Qiu

Discover why Selena, the Queen of 
Tejano music, became one of the 
most celebrated Mexican-American 
entertainers of the twentieth 
century! 112 pages

978-1-101-99549-5 
$5.99/7.99C  |  DG  |  5 5/16 x 7 5/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  August



22

Children’s

 

Baby Loves Green Energy!
RUTH SPIRO;  
Illustrated by Irene Chan

20 pages

978-1-58089-926-0 
$8.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

Baby Loves Structural 
Engineering!
RUTH SPIRO;  
Illustrated by Irene Chan

20 pages

978-1-58089-927-7 
$8.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

Baby’s Firsts
NANCY RAINES DAY;  
Illustrated by Michael Emberley

Endearing rhyming text highlights 
the developmental milestones 
babies encounter before their first 
birthday—crying, smiling, eating, 
teething, rolling, crawling, walking, 
and talking. 32 pages

978-1-58089-774-7 
$14.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  September

 

Black Beauty
ANNA SEWELL

Puffin Graphics Plus: the graphic 
novel and the original classic text 
side by side in one complete 
volume! Full Color Illustrations, 
400 pages

978-0-451-47999-0 
$13.99/18.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/8 x 8 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August

 

All Kinds of People
SHELLEY ROTNER &  
SHEILA M. KELLY;  
Photographs by Shelley Rotner

A colorful exploration of diversity 
for toddlers. 24 pages

978-0-8234-3972-0 
$7.99/16.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 5 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Alphabet Book  
With No Pictures
B.J. NOVAK

The Book With No Pictures showed 
kids how much fun words can be. 
Now B.J. Novak follows up his 
blockbuster bestseller with a book 
that gives kids even more word 
power, and just as much silliness. 
48 pages

978-0-8037-4172-0 
$18.99/22.50C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
DIAL  |  September

 

Baby Feminists
LIBBY BABBOTT-KLEIN;  
Illustrated by Jessica Walker

An irresistible timely lift-the-flap 
board book featuring lush illustra-
tions of your favorite feminist 
icons as adorable babies! 24 pages

978-0-451-48010-1 
$9.99/13.99C  |  BR  |  7 x 7 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  October

 

Big Brother Peanut Butter
TERRY BORDER

From the creator of Peanut Butter 
& Cupcake comes a story about 
becoming a big sibling, with 
plenty of love to spread around. 
Full Color Illustrations, 32 pages

978-1-5247-4006-1 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 11 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  September

Big, brainy science for the littlest listeners.



23

Children’s

 

Corduroy Takes a Bow
VIOLA DAVIS;  
Illustrated by Jody Wheeler

Celebrate 50 years of America’s 
favorite teddy bear with a brand-
new, classically illustrated picture 
book by Academy Award winner 
Viola Davis. 32 pages

978-0-425-29147-4 
$17.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 8 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS   

September

 

D is for Dragon Dance
YING CHANG COMPESTINE

A bilingual introduction to the 
Chinese New Year in English  
and Chinese. 32 pages

978-0-8234-4029-0 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 11 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  November

 

Day You Begin
JACQUELINE WOODSON;  
Illustrated by Rafael López

National Book Award winner 
Jacqueline Woodson and 
two-time Pura Belpré Illustrator 
Award winner Rafael López have 
teamed up to create a poignant, 
yet heartening book about finding 
courage to connect, even when 
you feel scared and alone. Full 
Color Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-399-24653-1 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 10 1/2 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  August

 

Dreamers
YUYI MORALES

Caldecott Honor-book artist and 
five-time Pura Belpré Award 
winner Yuyi Morales tells her own 
immigration story in this picture-
book tribute to the transformative 
power of hope . . . and reading.  
40 pages

978-0-8234-4055-9 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 11 
NEAL PORTER BOOKS  |  October

FINAL COVER TO COME

 

Captain Raptor and  
the Perilous Planet
KEVIN O’MALLEY;  
Patrick O’Brien (Author/Illustrator)

Fan favorite Captain Raptor 
returns for another thrilling space 
adventure in this action-packed 
young nod to graphic novels.  
32 pages

978-1-58089-809-6 
$17.99/21.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 11 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  September

 

Carmela Full of Wishes
MATT DE LA PEÑA;  
Illustrated by Christian Robinson

In their first collaboration since 
the Newbery Medal- and 
Caldecott Honor-winning Last 
Stop on Market Street, Matt de la 
Peña and Christian Robinson 
deliver a poignant and timely new 
picture book that’s sure to be  
an instant classic. Full Color  
Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-399-54904-5 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 10 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

Cat on the Bus
ARAM KIM

This nearly wordless book uses 
onomatopoeia and strikingly bold 
illustrations to tell the story of a 
homeless cat who finally finds  
a home. 32 pages

978-0-8234-4037-5 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  8 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  November

 

Computer Science  
Activity Book
CHRISTINE LIU and  
TERA JOHNSON

In this book, you’ll learn program-
ming concepts and terminology 
through fun exercises such as 
coloring pages, word searches, 
mazes, spot the difference 
puzzles, treasure hunts, matching 
games, and more. 32 pages

978-1-59327-910-3 
$8.95/11.95C  |  PB   
NO STARCH PRESS  |  August

FINAL COVER TO COME



24

Children’s

 

Five Flying Penguins
BARBARA BARBIERI McGRATH;  
Illustrated by  
Stephanie Fizer Coleman

Five little penguins are content  
in the cold—until they spot a 
menacing mammal! 32 pages

978-1-58089-805-8 
$12.99/15.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  November

 

Flowers
GAIL GIBBONS

Nonfiction superstar Gail Gibbons 
on flowers and pollination!  
32 pages

978-0-8234-3787-0 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  July

 

Goodnight Goon:  
A Petrifying Parody
A Petrifying Parody

MICHAEL REX

The #1 New York Times bestselling 
parody romp is now available as 
an oversized board book! Full 
Color Illustrations, 30 pages

978-0-525-51867-9 
$14.99/19.99C  |  BR  |  10 1/4 x 9 1/4 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  August

 

Hello School!
PRISCILLA BURRIS

Cozy illustrations make this the 
perfect introduction to the joy of 
school. Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-0-399-17202-1 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 9 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  July

 

Eat Pete
MICHAEL REX

From the creator of Goodnight 
Goon, a laugh-out-loud friendship 
story that perfectly captures the 
high and low moments of a typical 
playdate! Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-1-5247-3880-8 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  August

 

Ellie May on April Fools’ Day
HILLARY HOMZIE;  
Illustrated by Jeffrey Ebbeler

How far will Ellie May go for a 
laugh—and a little revenge—when 
her class is allowed to celebrate 
April Fools’ Day? 112 pages

978-1-58089-929-1 
$5.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 7 3/4 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  December

 

Epic Adventures of  
Huggie & Stick
DREW DAYWALT;  
Illustrated by David Spencer

From the author of The Day the 
Crayons Quit, a hilarious buddy- 
comedy starring a grouchy stuffed 
bunny and a happy-go-lucky stick. 
Full Color Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-399-17276-2 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  November

 

First Laugh—Welcome Baby!
NANCY BO FLOOD and  
ROSE ANN TAHE;  
Illustrated by Jonathan Nelson

In Navajo families, the first person 
to make a new baby laugh hosts 
the child’s First Laugh Ceremony. 
Who will earn the honor in this 
story? 32 pages

978-1-58089-794-5 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 8 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  August

 



25

Children’s

 

How to be a T. Rex
RYAN NORTH;  
Illustrated by Mike Lowery

An upROARiously funny take on 
following your wildest dreams, 
from the bestselling creator of 
Dinosaur Comics. Full Color Illus-
trations, 32 pages

978-0-399-18624-0 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 11 1/2 
DIAL  |  August

 

How To Eat Pizza
JON BURGERMAN

Everyone’s favorite meal talks 
back in this deliciously irreverent 
new picture book from the creator 
of Splat! and Rhyme Crime. Full 
Color Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-7352-2885-6 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 9 1/2 
DIAL  |  November

 

I Am Not a Fox
KARINA WOLF;  
Illustrated by Chuck Groenink

A curious creature that looks like a 
fox but acts like a dog sets out to 
find where he belongs in this 
charming tale of self-discovery 
and friendship perfect for fans of 
Gaston and Not Quite Narwhal. 
Full Color Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-399-17450-6 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 10 1/2 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

I Hug You and You
DAVID McPHAIL

Board book with rhyming story of 
love for family, friends, nature, and 
pets with adorable pictures by 
beloved author-illustrator David 
McPhail. 28 pages

978-0-8234-3994-2 
$7.99/10.99C  |  BR  |  5 x 6 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  October

 

Hey, Hey, Hay!
CHRISTY MIHALY;  
Illustrated by Joe Cepeda

A joyful rhyming story about a girl 
and her mother and the machines 
they use on their family farm to 
make hay. 32 pages

978-0-8234-3666-8 
$17.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  11 x 9 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  August

 

Holes in the Sky
PATRICIA POLACCO

Miss Eula is back! In this heart-
warming companion to Chicken 
Sunday, young Trisha is devastated 
when her grandmother passes 
away, but finds joy in bonds with  
a new friend, her new California 
neighborhood—and the invincible 
Miss Eula. Full Color Illustrations, 
48 pages

978-1-5247-3948-5 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 11 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  September

 

House at Pooh Corner:  
Classic Gift Edition
A. A. MILNE;  
Illustrated by Ernest H. Shepard

Following the instant success of 
the first edition replica of Winnie-
the-Pooh, this gorgeous collectible 
edition of The House at Pooh Corner 
completes the set of A. A. Milne’s 
beloved books about Winnie-the-
Pooh and friends. 192 pages

978-0-525-55554-4 
$16.00/22.00C  |  HC  |  5 3/16 x 7 1/2 
DUTTON BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS   

 October

 

How Could a Bear Sleep Here?
JULIE GONZALEZ

The ultimate fish-out-of-water tale 
of a sleepy bear who attempts to 
hibernate in the tropics. 32 pages

978-0-8234-3679-8 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 1/2 x 9 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September



26

Children’s

 

Little Owl’s Snow
DIVYA SRINIVASAN

Little Owl experiences his first 
snow and first winter in this 
perfect follow-up to Little Owl’s 
Night and Little Owl’s Day!  
32 pages

978-0-670-01651-8 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/4 x 10 1/2 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  

December

 

Llama Llama Red Pajama
ANNA DEWDNEY

The Llama Llama story that 
started it all—now available in  
a lap board book format!

978-0-451-48063-7 
$14.99/19.99C  |  BR  |  10 x 10 1/4 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  

September

 

Lost Christmas
B. B. CRONIN

A Christmas confection from the 
brilliant creator of The Lost House 
and The Lost Picnic! 40 pages

978-0-451-47904-4 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/4 x 12 1/2 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  |  October

 

Love Is Walking Hand in Hand
CHARLES M. SCHULZ

A reissue of the classic gift book 
that defines love through the 
simple acts and moments of 
everyday life with Charlie Brown 
and the rest of the Peanuts gang. 
72 pages

978-1-5247-8994-7 
$9.99/13.99C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 5 1/2 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  December

 

Island Boy
30th Anniversary Edition

BARBARA COONEY

To celebrate its 30th anniversary, 
a stunning new edition of one of 
Barbara Cooney’s best-loved 
books. 44 pages

978-0-451-48092-7 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 8 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS   

September

 

Leo Gets a Checkup
ANNA MCQUINN;  
Illustrated by Ruth Hearson

When Dad takes Leo to visit the 
doctor, Leo learns to wait his turn, 
sit quietly while his eyes and ears 
are checked, and be brave during 
a shot. And of course, Leo gets a 
book before he leaves! 24 pages

978-1-58089-891-1 
$9.99/11.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 8 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  September

 

Life with My Family
RENEE HOOKER and KARL JONES; 
Illustrated by Kathryn Durst

Join in the fun as a young girl 
imagines her family as a pande-
monium of parrots, a swarm of 
bees, a smack of jellyfish, a 
wisdom of wombats, and more!  
32 pages

978-1-5247-8937-4 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 1/8 x 10 3/8 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Light Waves
DAVID A. ADLER

An introduction to the physics of 
light from one of the most trusted 
names in juvenile STEM writing. 
32 pages

978-0-8234-3682-8 
$17.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  8 3/4 x 11 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  July



27

Children’s

 

Maya Papaya and Her  
Amigos Play Dress-Up
SUSAN MIDDLETON ELYA;  
Illustrated by Maria Mola

Fans of Fancy Nancy will adore 
Maya Papaya as she plays dress-up 
and speaks to her toys in English 
and Spanish. 32 pages

978-1-58089-803-4 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

Meower Rangers
MAX BISANTZ

Time to recruit a team of kittens 
with cattitude! The Meower Rangers 
are back in action one furball at  
a time. 64 pages

978-1-5247-8993-0 
$14.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  6 1/2 x 6 1/2 
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS LICENSES 

September

 

Moon for Moe and Mo
JANE BRESKIN ZALBEN;  
Illustrated by Mehrdohkt Amini 

An interfaith friendship develops 
when Rosh Hashanah, the Jewish 
New Year, overlaps with the Muslim 
holiday of Ramadan—an occurence 
that happens only once every 
thirty years or so. 48 pages

978-1-58089-727-3 
$17.99/21.99C  |  HC  |  11 x 8 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  August

 

Mr. Men: A Very Thankful 
Thanksgiving
ADAM HARGREAVES

Get ready for an extra-big helping 
of fun when you celebrate Thanks-
giving with the characters from 
Mr. Men Little Miss! 32 pages

978-1-5247-8763-9 
$4.99/6.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 5 
GROSSET & DUNLAP  |  August

 

Lucy and the String
VANESSA ROEDER

A sweet and silly tale of unexpected 
friendship between a girl and the 
bear she finds at the end of a 
string. Full Color Illustrations,  
40 pages

978-0-7352-3049-1 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
DIAL  |  August

 

Made by Maxine
RUTH SPIRO;  
Illustrated by Holly Hatam

Meet Maxine, an inspiring young 
maker who knows that with enough 
effort and imagination (and 
mistakes), it’s possible to invent 
anything. Full Color Illustrations, 
32 pages

978-0-399-18629-5 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 9 
DIAL  |  October

 

Madeleine L’Engle:  
The Wrinkle in Time Quartet
A Wrinkle in Time / A Wind in the Door / 
A Swiftly Tilting Planet / Many Waters

MADELEINE L’ENGLE

Illustrated Endpapers, 875 pages

978-1-59853-578-5 
$37.50/48.50C  |  HC  |  4 7/8 x 7 7/8 
LIBRARY OF AMERICA  |  September

 

Max and the Superheroes
ROCIO BONILLA;  
Illustrated by Oriol Malet

Max and his friends are crazy 
about superheroes. Everyone has 
a favorite. Max’s is Megapower, 
even though his friends aren’t 
sure that a girl superhero can be 
that strong. 48 pages

978-1-58089-844-7 
$14.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  9 3/8 x 11 3/4 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October



28

Children’s

 

No Monkeys, No Chocolate
MELISSA STEWART and  
ALLEN YOUNG;  
Illustrated by Nicole Wong

Without monkeys there would be 
no chocolate. Find out why in this 
introduction to how the cocoa tree 
grows and survives—all thanks to 
a thriving microhabitat. 32 pages

978-1-58089-288-9 
$7.99/9.99C  |  PB  |  11 x 8 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  July

 

Noodleheads Find  
Something Fishy
TEDD ARNOLD

Best-selling author-illustrator 
Tedd Arnold has teamed up with 
two professional storytellers to 
create a third comic-style book 
about the gullible Noodlehead 
Brothers, Mac and Mac. 48 pages

978-0-8234-3937-9 
$15.99/20.99C  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Octopus Escapes!
NATHANIEL LACHENMEYER;  
Illustrated by Frank W. Dormer

Fans of Goodnight Gorilla and 
Finding Dory will enjoy smart and 
sneaky Octopus, master escape 
artist, as it romps through the 
aquarium with a security guard  
in hot pursuit. 32 pages

978-1-58089-795-2 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 8 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

Odd One Out
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS

Fiendishly tricky spotting puzzles 
to boggle your brain. There are 
odd-ones-out to spot, pairs to 
match, color-matching puzzles 
and much more, all with colorful, 
cute emojis. What’s more, readers 
can time themselves on each 
challenge and learn funny facts  
as they go. 96 pages

978-1-5247-9088-2 
$9.99/13.99C  |  PB  |  7 1/2 x 7 1/2 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

My Dog Laughs
RACHEL ISADORA

Caldecott Honor winner Rachel 
Isadora’s delightful introduction to 
the joys of having a dog stars a 
diverse ensemble of adorable kids 
and their beloved canine friends, 
in a style reminiscent of her  
popular I Hear a Pickle. Full Color 
Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-399-17385-1 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 11 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  August

 

Never Satisfied: The Story of 
The Stonecutter
DAVE HOROWITZ

A hilarious story about thinking 
the grass is greener somewhere 
else. Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-0-399-54846-8 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  July

 

Night Train, Night Train
ROBERT BURLEIGH;  
Illustrated by Wendell Minor

Ride the rails of the night train in 
this beautifully rendered journey 
conducted by renowned artist 
Wendell Minor and frequent 
collaborator Robert Burleigh.  
32 pages

978-1-58089-717-4 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  11 x 8 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  October

 

No Boring Stories!
JULIE FALATKO; Illustrated by 
Charles Santoso

A group of misfits takes a stand 
against sweet, cuddly, boring 
stories in this picture book by  
critically acclaimed author of the 
Snappsy the Alligator series, Julie 
Falatko. Full Color Illustrations,  
48 pages

978-0-451-47682-1 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  11 x 8 3/4 
VIKING BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS  

November



29

Children’s

 

Olive the Sheep Can’t Sleep
CLEMENTINA ALMEIDA;  
Illustrated by Ana Camila Silva

Olive the Sheep is having trouble 
falling asleep—she’d rather stay 
up and play. Backed up by sleep 
science, this gentle story shares 
practical tips for how to make 
bedtime go smoothly as Olive  
falls asleep. 32 pages

978-1-58089-838-6 
$12.99/15.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  August

 

Picturing America:  
Thomas Cole and the  
Birth of American Art
HUDSON TALBOTT

This fascinating look at artist 
Thomas Cole’s life takes readers 
from his humble beginnings to his 
development of a new painting 
style that became America’s first 
formal art movement: the Hudson 
River school of painting. Full Color 
Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-399-54867-3 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 1/2 x 9 
NANCY PAULSEN BOOKS  |  September

 

Pizza-Pie Snowman
VALERI GORBACHEV

A plucky pig on a pizza run  
accidentally turns into a walking 
snowman in this comical picture 
book. 32 pages

978-0-8234-4040-5 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  8 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Python Flash Cards
ERIC MATTHES

These colorful programming 
study cards help new Python 
coders drill and reinforce the 
concepts, syntax, and terminology 
they’ll need to become successful 
professional programmers.  
75 pages

978-1-59327-896-0 
$27.95/36.95C  |  NT  |  5 x 7 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  September

 

Picture Book of  
Amelia Earhart
DAVID A. ADLER;  
Illustrated by Jeff Fisher

32 pages

978-0-8234-4056-6 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  9 3/4 x 8 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Picture Book of  
Benjamin Franklin
DAVID A. ADLER;  
Illustrated by John &  
Alexandra Wallner

32 pages

978-0-8234-4057-3 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  9 3/4 x 8 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Picture Book of  
Cesar Chavez
DAVID A. ADLER and  
MICHAEL S. ADLER;  
Illustrated by Marie Olofsdotter

32 pages

978-0-8234-4058-0 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  9 3/4 x 8 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Picture Book of  
George Washington
DAVID A. ADLER;  
Illustrated by John &  
Alexandra Wallner

32 pages

978-0-8234-4059-7 
$7.99/10.99C  |  PB  |  9 3/4 x 8 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September



30

Children’s

 

She Persisted  
Around the World
13 Women Who Changed History

CHELSEA CLINTON;  
Illustrated by Alexandra Boiger

The companion to Chelsea  
Clinton & Alexandra Boiger’s #1 
New York Times bestseller, She 
Persisted. Perfect for tiny activists, 
mini feminists and little kids who 
are ready to take on the world.  
Full Color Illustrations, 32 pages

978-0-525-51699-6 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 11 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  Available Now

 

Snowy Nap
JAN BRETT; Illustrated by Jan Brett

When winter comes, Hedgie tries 
to stay awake so he doesn’t miss 
out on all the fun his friends are 
having. Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-0-399-17073-7 
$18.99/24.99C  |  HC  |  10 1/4 x 8 3/8 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  October

 

Someone New
ANNE SIBLEY O’BRIEN  
(Author/Illustrator)

In this companion story to I’m New 
Here, three elementary schoolers 
—who aren’t new—begin to  
understand and embrace three 
immigrant students. 32 pages

978-1-58089-831-7 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 9 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  July

 

Spot’s Tractor
ERIC HILL

Little hands will love this tractor- 
shaped board book as they learn 
all about the excitement of the 
farm with everyone’s favorite 
puppy! 10 pages

978-0-241-34635-8 
$12.99/17.99C  |  NT  |  7 1/4 x 9 1/8 
WARNE  |  September

 

Red Alert! Endangered  
Animals Around the World
CATHERINE BARR;  
Illustrated by Anne Wilson

An interactive look at endangered 
animals imploring readers to 
discover fifteen species facing 
extinction. 48 pages

978-1-58089-839-3 
$17.99/21.99C  |  HC  |  8 11/16 x 11 13/16 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  July

 

Schmutzy Family
MADELYN ROSENBERG;  
Illustrated by Paul Meisel

 32 pages

978-0-8234-4241-6 
$8.99/11.99C  |  PB  |  9 1/2 x 9 1/2 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  September

 

Secret Life of the  
Little Brown Bat
LAURENCE PRINGLE;  
Illustrated by Kate Garchinsky

Here is a stunningly illustrated 
nonfiction picture book for young 
readers ages 6-9 about a year in 
the life of a little brown bat named 
Otis. Full Color Illustrations,  
32 pages

978-1-62979-601-7 
$17.95/23.95C  |  HC  |  9 x 9 
BOYDS MILLS PRESS  |  September

 

Shadow in the Moon
CHRISTINA MATULA;  
Illustrated by Pearl Law

A unique blend of traditional folk-
lore and contemporary customs 
brings the Chinese Mid-Autumn 
Festival to life. 32 pages

978-1-58089-746-4 
$16.99/19.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/4 x 9 7/8 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  July



31

Children’s

 

Turning Pages
My Life Story

SONIA SOTOMAYOR;  
Illustrated by Lulu Delacre

The first Latina Supreme Court 
Justice tells her own story for young 
readers for the very first time:  
“My story is one about books—of 
poems and comics, of law and 
mystery, of science and science 
fiction.” Full Color Illustrations,  
40 pages

978-0-525-51408-4 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 1/2 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  September

 

Wall in the Middle of the Book
JON AGEE

A foolish knight is certain that  
his side of the wall is the safe side 
in this clever, amusingly meta 
picture book by the acclaimed 
creator of It’s Only Stanley. Full 
Color Illustrations, 48 pages

978-0-525-55545-2 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 7/8 x 11 1/2 
DIAL  |  October

 

Walrus in the Bathtub
DEBORAH UNDERWOOD;  
Illustrated by Matt Hunt

A first, worst impression leads to a 
lasting friendship in this hilarious 
picture book romp from the author 
of the New York Times bestselling 
Cat series and The Quiet Book.  
Full Color Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-8037-4101-0 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 11 
DIAL  |  July

 

We Are Grateful: Otsaliheliga
TRACI SORELL;  
Illustrated by Frané Lessac 

The Cherokee community is grate-
ful for blessings and challenges 
that each season brings. This is 
modern Native American life as 
told by an enrolled citizen of the 
Cherokee Nation. 32 pages

978-1-58089-772-3 
$17.99/21.99C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 10 1/2 
CHARLESBRIDGE  |  September

 

There’s a Hole in the Log at  
the Bottom of the Lake
LOREN LONG

Built for giggles and fun read-
alouds, this illustrated edition of  
a classic children’s song will be a 
storytime favorite. Full Color  
Illustrations, 40 pages

978-0-399-16399-9 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 11 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  September

 

Tomie dePaola’s  
The Popcorn Book  
(40th Anniversary Edition)
TOMIE DEPAOLA

A bright, beautiful, and updated re- 
release of a Tomie De Paola classic!

978-0-8234-3985-0 
$16.99/22.99C  |  HC  |  8 1/4 x 8 3/4 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  October

 

Tomorrow I’ll Be Brave
JESSICA HISCHE

Journey through the beautifully 
hand-lettered messages by 
award-winning illustrator Jessica 
Hische. This uplifting and positive 
book encourages kids to promise 
that tomorrow, they will try new 
things, do their best, and be brave. 
40 pages

978-1-5247-8701-1 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

True Colors
BILLY STEINBERG and TOM KELLY; 
Illustrated by Sarah Walsh

Based on the hit song, this beautiful 
book is the perfect gift for anyone 
who needs to be reminded of the 
importance of being their true 
selves. 32 pages

978-1-5247-8780-6 
$9.99/13.99C  |  HC  |  6 1/2 x 6 1/2 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  December



32

Cooking

Children’s

 

Chocolate Every Day
85+ Plant-based Recipes for  
Cacao Treats that Support Your  
Health and Well-being

BENNETT COFFEY and  
KYLEEN KEENAN

A sweet, mostly vegan collection 
of chocolate treats from the 
founders of Not Your Sugar 
Mamas. Full Color Photographs 
Throughout, 224 pages

978-0-7352-1604-4 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  7 1/4 x 9 
AVERY (HC)  |  June

 

Coco Cake Land
Cute and Pretty Party Cakes  
to Bake and Decorate

LYNDSAY SUNG

Create your very own cute and 
crafty party cakes—cake decorating 
designs from Lyndsay Sung, 
creator of Coco Cake Land.  
184 pages

978-1-61180-315-0 
$24.95/33.95C  |  HC  |  7 1/2 x 9 1/4 
ROOST BOOKS  |  August

 

Ramen Otaku
Mastering Ramen at Home

SARAH GAVIGAN

A guide to ramen for the home 
cook, from the chef behind the 
beloved shop Otaku Ramen. Full 
Color Photography Throughout, 
224 pages

978-0-7352-2006-5 
$26.00/35.00C  |  PB  |  7 3/8 x 9 1/8 
AVERY (TR)  |  November

 

Easy Thai Cookbook
The Step-by-step Guide to Deliciously 
Easy Thai Food at Home

SALLIE MORRIS

All the popular Thai dishes  
(and some delightful surprises) 
designed and simplified for the 
Western home chef. 75 Full Color 
Photographs, 216 pages

978-1-84483-893-6 
$19.95/21.95C  |  PB  |  7 7/8 x 7 7/8 
NOURISH  |  July

CHOCOLATES DESSERTS ETHNIC & REGIONAL CUISINE  u

 

What’s the Big Deal  
About Elections
RUBY SHAMIR;  
Illustrated by Matt Faulkner

From ballots to bonfires, from 
suffrage to stumping, this 
kid-friendly picture book filled 
with fun facts and historical trivia 
shows why voting is so important 
and why America gets to call its 
government a body of, by, and for 
the people. Full Color Illustrations, 
32 pages

978-1-5247-3807-5 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  9 x 11 1/2 
PHILOMEL BOOKS  |  August

 

When the Cousins Came
KATIE YAMASAKI

A multicultural family story that 
celebrates kindness and differ-
ences. 32 pages

978-0-8234-3457-2 
$17.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  10 x 10 
HOLIDAY HOUSE  |  July

 

Wizard of Oz
L. FRANK BAUM

Puffin Graphics Plus: the graphic 
novel and the original classic text 
side by side in one complete 
volume! Full Color Illustrations,  
320 pages

978-0-451-47998-3 
$13.99/18.99C  |  PB  |  5 1/8 x 8 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  August

 

Yin-Yang Sisters and  
the Dragon Frightful
NANCY LING;  
Illustrated by Andrea Offermann

Opposites Mei and Wei may be 
small, but when they work together 
they are mighty enough to face a 
dragon. Full Color Illustrations,  
40 pages

978-0-399-17115-4 
$17.99/23.99C  |  HC  |  7 1/4 x 11 1/2 
G.P. PUTNAM’S SONS BFYR  |  September



33

Cooking

 

Pride and Prejudice
JANE AUSTEN

Puffin Plated: a brand new classics 
concept bringing together two 
favorite pastimes—reading and 
eating! Deluxe, full-color, illustrated 
editions of classic novels accom-
panied by a selection of recipes  
by high-profile chefs. Full Color 
Illustrations, 320 pages

978-0-451-47991-4 
$25.00/34.00C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  October

 

Mississippi Vegan
Recipes and Stories from a  
Southern Boy’s Heart

TIMOTHY PAKRON;  
Foreword by Isa Chandra Moskowitz

Celebrate the gorgeous and deli-
cious possibilities of plant-based 
southern cuisine. Full Color 
Photography Throughout,  
320 pages

978-0-7352-1814-7 
$35.00/47.00C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
AVERY (HC)  |  October

 

Radiant
The Cookbook

MAFALDA PINTO LEITE

Turn your pantry into a storehouse 
of beauty fuel—and you’ll begin to 
radiate health from the inside out. 
288 pages

978-1-61180-509-3 
$26.95/35.95C  |  PB  |  7 x 10 1/2 
ROOST BOOKS  |  December

 

Drinkable Feast
A 1920s Parisian Cocktail Companion

PHILIP GREENE

A history of the Lost Generation  
in 1920s Paris told through the 
lens of the cocktails they loved. 
256 pages

978-0-14-313301-8 
$18.00/24.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (HC)  |  October

SOUTHERN COOKING VEGAN & VEGETARIAN WINE & SPIRITS  u

 

Tasting Italy
A Culinary Journey

AMERICA’S TEST KITCHEN, with 
Julia della Croce and Eugenia Bone, 
and a Foreword by Jack Bishop

The experts at America’s Test 
Kitchen and National Geographic 
bring Italy’s magnificent cuisine, 
culture, and landscapes—and 100 
authentic regional recipes—right 
to your kitchen. 300 Full Color 
Photographs, 384 pages

978-1-4262-1974-0 
$40.00/50.00C  |  HC  |  9 1/8 x 10 7/8 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  October

 

Joy Bauer’s Simple  
Food Remedies
JOY BAUER, MS, RD, CDN

The nutrition and health expert  
for the TODAY show offers recipes 
to heal 20 everyday ailments, 
highlighting five power foods  
for each ailment.

978-1-4019-5567-0 
$25.99/34.99C  |  HC  |  7 1/2 x 9 1/8 
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  October

 

Killing It
An Education

CAMAS DAVIS

The story of a wayward young 
woman’s transformation from 
magazine journalist to pioneering 
butcher, in the process discovering 
what it means to take life into her 
own hands. 352 pages

978-1-101-98007-1 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  July

 

Christmas Carol
CHARLES DICKENS

Puffin Plated: a brand new classics 
concept bringing together two 
favorite pastimes—reading and 
eating! Deluxe, full-color, illus-
trated editions of classic novels 
accompanied by a selection of 
recipes by high-profile chefs. Full 
Color Illustrations, 144 pages

978-0-451-47992-1 
$25.00/34.00C  |  HC  |  8 x 10 
PUFFIN BOOKS  |  October

HEALTHY EATING
FINAL COVER TO COME

MEAT PUFFIN PLATED  u



34

Cooking

 

Can We All Be Feminists?
New Writing from Brit Bennett,  
Nicole Dennis-Benn, and 16 Others 
onIntersectionality, Identity, and the 
Way Forward for Feminism

Edited by JUNE ERIC-UDORIE

“The intersectional feminist 
anthology we all need to read” 
(Bustle), edited by a remarkable 
and inspiring nineteen-year-old 
activist who the BBC named one 
of 100 “inspirational and influen-
tial women” of 2016 256 pages

978-0-14-313237-0 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/16 x 7 3/4 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  September

 

New Erotica for Feminists
Satirical Fantasies of Love,  
Lust, and Equal Pay

CAITLIN KUNKEL,  
BROOKE PRESTON, FIONA TAYLOR, 
and CARRIE WITTMER

Based on the McSweeney’s piece 
“New Erotica for Feminists” that 
went viral this February, a sly, 
satirical take on all the things that 
turn feminists on: power, equality, 
and oh yeah, Tom Hardy stocking 
their fridge with LaCroix. 10-12 
B&W Photographs Throughout, 
208 pages

978-0-525-54040-3 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
PLUME (TR)  |  November

 

Penguin Atlas of  
Women in the World
Fifth Edition

JONI SEAGER

The most up-to-date global 
perspective on how women are 
living today across continents  
and cultures. 128 pages

978-0-14-313234-9 
$25.00/34.00C  |  PB  |  6 3/4 x 9 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  October

 

All Over the Map
A Cartographic Odyssey

BETSY MASON and GREG MILLER

Created for map lovers by map 
lovers, this rich book explores the 
intriguing stories behind maps 
across history and illuminates 
how the art of cartography thrives 
today. 300 Maps & Illustrations, 
320 pages

978-1-4262-1972-6 
$50.00/66.00C  |  HC  |  9 1/2 x 11 1/2 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  October

WOMEN’S EMPOWERMENT  u GENERAL INTEREST  u

 

Hungover
The Morning After and One  
Man’s Quest for the Cure

SHAUGHNESSY BISHOP-STALL

The story of one intrepid reporter’s 
quest to learn everything there is 
to know about hangovers, trying 
all of the cures he can find and 
explaining how (and if) they work, 
all so the rest of us don’t have to. 
304 pages

978-0-14-312670-6 
$17.00/23.00C  |  PB  |  5 5/16 x 8 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  August

 

Wine Folly: Magnum Edition
The Master Class

MADELINE PUCKETTE  
with Justin Hammack

The expanded wine guide from the 
creators of WineFolly.com, packed 
with new information for devotees 
and newbies alike. Full Color 
Throughout, 336 pages

978-0-525-53389-4 
$35.00/47.00C  |  HC  |  7 1/4 x 9 1/2 
AVERY (HC)  |  September

 

Instant Journal
The Examined Life Made Easy

MIA NOLTING

No time to keep a journal  
(let alone a bullet journal)?  
This simple, clever book is  
the answer. 224 pages

978-0-14-313287-5 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  6 x 8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  October

 

Made Out of Stars
A Journal for Self-Realization

MEERA LEE PATEL

From the bestselling author of 
Start Where You Are and My Friend 
Fear, a beautifully illustrated journal 
that celebrates what makes each 
of us uniquely amazing. 128 pages

978-0-14-313158-8 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 7 1/2 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  September

JOURNALS  u

Gift



35

Gift

 

Gross Anatomy
Dispatches from the Front (and Back)

MARA ALTMAN

An honest, funny, neurotic, and 
totally gross love child of Mindy 
Kaling and Mary Roach. B&W Line 
Drawings Throughout, 320 pages

978-0-399-57483-2 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
PUTNAM ADULT (HC)  |  August

 

I Think, Therefore I Draw
Understanding Philosophy  
Through Cartoons

THOMAS CATHCART and  
DANIEL KLEIN

From the duo who brought you 
the New York Times bestselling 
Plato and a Platypus Walk Into A 
Bar, a hilarious new exploration  
of philosophy through cartoons. 
B&W Illustrations Throughout,  
224 pages

978-0-14-313302-5 
$20.00/27.00C  |  HC  |  5 x 7 
PENGUIN BOOKS (HC)  |  October

 

Kakeibo
The Japanese Art of Saving Money

FUMIKO CHIBA

Discover the Japanese Secret to 
Financial Well-Being: The Kakeibo 
is a wonderful tool for anyone who 
wants to make keeping track of 
their spending more streamlined. 
224 pages

978-0-525-53803-5 
$15.00/NCR  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  November

 

Make Your Own Pixel Art
JENNIFER DAWE and  
MATTHEW HUMPHRIES

Make Your Own Pixel Art is a 
complete, illustrated introduction 
to the creation of pixel art aimed 
at beginners just starting out right 
through to the experienced pixel 
artist wanting to enhance their 
skills. 200 pages

978-1-59327-886-1 
$19.95/25.95C  |  PB  |  7 x 9 1/4 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  July

 

Beautiful Book of  
Exquisite Corpses
A Creative Game of  
Surprising Collaborations

Edited by GAVIN EDWARDS

A star-studded twist on the creativ-
ity-sparking game that invites 
players to complete drawings and 
stories—without knowing where 
they started—to produce surprising 
collaborations. B/W Illustrations 
Throughout, 240 pages

978-0-14-313248-6 
$17.00/23.00C  |  PB  |  8 1/2 x 10 7/8 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  August

 

Book of Extraordinary Deaths
CECILIA RUIZ

For fans of The Book of Unusual 
Knowledge, The Book of General 
Ignorance, and other trivia books: 
A uniquely clever and lightheartedly 
sinister giftbook, illustrating the 
infamous deaths of an eclectic 
selection of historical figures.  
Full Color Illustrations Throughout, 
80 pages

978-0-399-18404-8 
$17.00/23.00C  |  HC  |  8 1/2 x 5 1/2 
BLUE RIDER PRESS (HC)  |  October

 

Geomorphia
KERBY ROSANES

A fantastic new adult coloring 
book from the bestselling artist 
behind Mythomorphia, Animorphia, 
and Imagimorphia. B&W Illustra-
tions Throughout, 48 pages

978-0-525-53673-4 
$12.00/16.00C  |  PB  |  10 x 10 
PLUME (TR)  |  October

 

Greatest Love Story Ever Told
An Oral History

NICK OFFERMAN and  
MEGAN MULLALLY

At last, the full story behind Megan 
Mullally and Nick Offerman’s epic 
romance, including stories, portraits, 
and the occasional puzzle, all tell-
ing the smoldering tale that has 
fascinated Hollywood for over a 
decade. Full Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 320 pages

978-1-101-98667-7 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  October



36

Gift

 

Summer
KARL OVE KNAUSGAARD

The grand finale of Karl Ove 
Knausgaard’s masterful and 
intensely-personal series about 
the four seasons, illustrated with 
paintings by the great German 
artist Anselm Kiefer. 400 pages

978-0-399-56339-3 
$30.00/NCR  |  HC  |  5 x 8 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  August

978-0-345-81112-7 
$38.00C  |  HC  |  5 x 8 
KNOPF CANADA  |  August

 

Tiny Gratitudes
BROOKE ROTHSHANK

Full-color illustrated moments from 
daily life, captured in miniature 
detail, offers a beautiful reminder 
of the joy that can be found in 
even the most ordinary of days. 
Full Color Photographs, 128 pages

978-1-946764-17-1 
$18.95/24.95C  |  PB  |  6 x 6 
PARALLAX PRESS  |  October

 

You Are a Badass Every Day
JEN SINCERO

From the #1 New York Times best-
selling author, a book of mantras 
and meditations to fuel your 
badassery every day. 224 pages

978-0-525-56164-4 
$20.00/27.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
VIKING ADULT (HC)  |  October

 

Monk’s Guide to a  
Clean House and Mind
Housekeeping Secrets from  
the World’s Tidiest Monks

SHOUKEI MATSUMOTO

Little known fact: Buddhist Monks 
are amazing at cleaning and tidy-
ing. In this one-of-a-kind guide to 
cleaning your home, Buddhist monk 
Keisuke Matsumoto reveals how 
to make your home as spotless  
as it is tranquil and peaceful.  
144 pages

978-0-14-313333-9 
$17.00/NCR  |  PB  |  5 x 7 1/8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  December

 

No Mistakes
A Perfect Workbook  
for Imperfect Artists

KEIKO AGENA

An inspiring creative journal based 
on mindfulness practices and the 
“no mistakes” principles of improv, 
by a Gilmore Girls alum. 128 pages

978-0-14-313178-6 
$17.00/23.00C  |  PB  |  7 3/8 x 9 1/8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  August

 

Sea Prayer
KHALED HOSSEINI

The #1 New York Times-bestselling 
author of The Kite Runner, A  
Thousand Splendid Suns, and And 
the Mountains Echoed responds 
to the heartbreak of the current 
refugee crisis with this deeply 
moving, beautifully illustrated 
short work of fiction for people of 
all ages, all over the world. Full 
Color Illustrations, 48 pages

978-0-525-53909-4 
15.00C/NCR  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 1/2 
RIVERHEAD (HC)  |  September

978-0-7352-3678-3 
$17.95  |  HC  |  6 1/2 x 10 1/5 
VIKING CANADA  |  September

 

Splendor of Birds
Art and Photographs From  
National Geographic

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC

An elegant collection of the best 
artwork and photography from the 
National Geographic archives 
depicting the magnificence of 
birds. 400 Full Color Photographs, 
512 pages

978-1-4262-1967-2 
$75.00/95.00C  |  HC  |  9 1/8 x 11 7/8 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  October



37

Inspirational & Spiritual

Holiday

 

Almost Everything
Notes on Hope

ANNE LAMOTT

From Anne Lamott, bestselling 
author of Hallelujah Anyway, Bird 
by Bird, and Help, Thanks, Wow, 
comes a fresh new book about  
the place hope has in our lives. 
Printed Endpapers, 192 pages

978-0-525-53744-1 
$20.00/27.00C  |  HC  |  4 3/4 x 8 
RIVERHEAD (HC)  |  October

 

Angels and Ancestors  
Oracle Cards
KYLE GRAY

A one-of-a-kind oracle card  
deck that combines Angelic  
guidance with Aboriginal,  
Native American, Celtic, and  
Earth based spiritualities.

978-1-78817-001-7 
$18.99/24.99C  |  NT    
HAY HOUSE UK  |  September

 

Animal Kin Oracle
SARAH WILDER

Tap into the energy of the animal 
kingdom to reignite creativity, 
curiosity and intuitive abilities using 
this beautiful oracle card deck.

978-1-4019-5095-8 
$21.99/28.99C  |  NT    
HAY HOUSE AU  |  November

 

Bullet Journal Method
A Simple Way to Take  
Control of Your Life

RYDER CARROLL

The long-awaited first book by the 
founder of the enormously popular 
Bullet Journal organizational 
system. Two Color Illustrations 
Throughout, 240 pages

978-0-525-53333-7 
$26.00/35.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 7 15/16 
PORTFOLIO (HC)  |  October

FINAL COVER TO COME

 

Autobiography of Santa Claus
A Revised Edition of the  
Christmas Classic

JEFF GUINN

This Christmas classic combines 
solid historical fact with glorious 
legend to deliver the definitive 
story of Santa Claus. For anyone 
who has ever wondered, you’re 
right to believe in him! 304 pages

978-0-525-53868-4 
$16.00/22.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
TARCHERPERIGEE (HC)  |  October

 

Golden Girls: ‘Twas the  
Night Before Christmas
FRANCESCO SEDITA and  
DOUGLAS YACKA;  
Illustrated by Alex Fine

Celebrate this holiday season  
with the Golden Girls! 32 pages

978-1-5247-8992-3 
$12.99/17.99C  |  HC  |  6 x 6 
PENGUIN WORKSHOP  |  October

 

Hidden Christmas
The Surprising Truth  
Behind the Birth of Christ

TIMOTHY KELLER

From pastor and New York Times 
bestselling author Timothy Keller 
comes the perfect gift for the 
Christmas holiday—a profoundly 
moving and intellectually provoc-
ative examination of the nativity 
story. 160 pages

978-0-14-313378-0 
$15.00/20.00C  |  PB  |  5 x 7 1/8 
PENGUIN BOOKS (TR)  |  October

 

Dracul
DACRE STOKER and JD BARKER

The prequel to Dracula, penned  
by a Stoker descendant and a 
bestselling writer, Dracul is a 
supernatural historical thriller in 
which a young Bram Stoker must 
confront an indescribable evil. 
Map in Frontispiece, 512 pages

978-0-7352-1934-2 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
PUTNAM ADULT (HC)  |  October

CHRISTMAS  u HALLOWEEN



38

Inspirational & Spiritual

 

Leading with Love
Inspiration for Spiritual Activists

PARALLAX PRESS

When the world is burning with 
anger, divisiveness, and fear, this 
book of inspiring quotes selected 
by the editors of Parallax Press is a 
still, small voice in the storm that will 
bring peace of mind to the reader. 
With delicate illustrations by artist 
Maude White, this book speaks to 
the vulnerability and courage of 
holding space for the loving, 
connected, and more beautiful 
world our hearts know is possible. 
B&W Illustrations, 112 pages

978-1-946764-37-9 
$14.95/19.95C  |  HC  |  5 x 7 
PARALLAX PRESS  |  September

 

Lessons
8 Principles That Can Change Your Life

GISELE BÜNDCHEN

The world’s most famous super-
model helps women on a path of 
self-discovery in a culture that 
objectifies them. 20-30 B&W 
Photographs, 256 pages

978-0-525-53864-6 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
AVERY (HC)  |  October

 

Love for Imperfect Things
How to Be Kind and Forgiving  
Toward Yourself and Others

HAEMIN SUNIM

A #1 internationally bestselling 
book of spiritual wisdom about 
learning to love ourselves, with all 
our imperfections, by the Buddhist 
author of The Things You Can See 
Only When You Slow Down. Full 
Color Art Throughout, 304 pages

978-0-14-313228-8 
$20.00/27.00C  |  HC  |  5 x 7 
PENGUIN BOOKS (HC)  |  December

 

Moonology Oracle Cards
YASMIN BOLAND

Work with the moon’s power to 
gain clarity on your life, make 
informed decisions, and bring 
positive change where it is  
most needed!

978-1-78180-996-9 
$18.99/24.99C  |  NT  |  3 1/2 x 5 
HAY HOUSE UK  |  September

 

Compendium of  
Magical Things
Communicating with the Divine to 
Create the Life of Your Dreams

RADLEIGH VALENTINE

A friendly guide to a wide array  
of divination tools, both ancient 
and modern, from internationally 
known spiritual teacher and 
author Radleigh Valentine.

978-1-4019-5122-1 
$16.99/22.99C  |  PB  |  6 x 9 
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  December

 

Fountain Tarot Journal
A Year in 52 Readings

JASON GRUHL;  
Illustrated by Jonathan Saiz

Designed in the style of The  
Fountain Tarot deck, this weekly 
journal will provide tarot fans with 
an outlet to record and reflect 
upon their readings. 160 pages

978-1-61180-635-9 
$19.95/25.95C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
ROOST BOOKS  |  October

FINAL COVER TO COME

I Can’t  
Believe  
It’s Not 
Buddha! 
 
Bodhipaksa

 

I Can’t Believe It’s Not Buddha!
What Fake Buddha Quotes Can  
Teach Us About Buddhism

BODHIPAKSA

Quotes from the Buddha are every-
where: on Facebook, Instagram, 
coffee mugs, posters. There’s only 
one problem: the Buddha didn’t 
actually say most of them. This 
humorous and informative book 
takes these fake Buddha quotes as 
a launching point for a discussion 
on what the Buddha really did say, 
and is a great entry point for those 
interested in learning more about 
Buddhism—what it is, and what  
it isn’t. 112 pages

978-1-946764-35-5 
$11.95/15.95C  |  PB  |  4 1/4 x 6 3/4 
PARALLAX PRESS  |  November

 

Inner Witch
A Modern Guide to the Ancient Craft

GABRIELA HERSTIK

The ultimate guide to witchcraft 
for every woman craving a 
connection to something bigger, 
using the tools of tarot, astrology, 
and crystals to discover her best 
self. 272 pages

978-0-14-313354-4 
$15.00/20.00C  |  PB  |  5 5/16 x 8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  September



39

 

Wild Offering Oracle
A 52-Card Deck on Giving It All to God

TOSHA SILVER

A new oracle deck from the 
beloved and irreverent spiritual 
teacher Tosha Silver (Outrageous 
Openness, Change Me Prayers) 
offers inspiration to help users “let 
go and let God” on their way to a 
more spacious and abundant life. 

978-1-4019-5476-5 
$18.99/24.99C  |  NT  |  3 1/2 x 5 
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  September

 

Mad Libs After Dark
MAD LIBS

A Mad Libs collection that includes 
two of our romance-themed Adult 
Mad Libs titles, in a brand-new, 
sleek hardcover package that’s 
perfect for Valentine’s Day gift 
giving! 96 pages

978-1-5247-8868-1 
$9.99/13.99C  |  HC  |  5 1/4 x 8 3/8 
MAD LIBS  |  December

 

Churchill
Walking with Destiny

ANDREW ROBERTS

A landmark reconsideration of the 
iconic war leader, based on exten-
sive new material—from private 
letters to war cabinet meetings— 
by the bestselling, award-winning 
author of Napoleon and The Storm 
of War. Two 16 Page Full Color 
Inserts; 5-6 Maps, 704 pages

978-1-101-98099-6 
$40.00/NCR  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 1/4 
VIKING ADULT (HC)  |  November

 

Impossible Climb
A Personal History of a Perfect Thing: 
Alex Honnold’s Ropeless Ascent  
of ElCapitan

MARK SYNNOTT

The Impossible Climb climaxes with 
Alex Honnold’s unprecedented, 
almost unimaginable feat: a 
3,000-foot vertical climb up El 
Capitan in Yosemite, without a 
rope. 16 Page Full Color Insert,  
432 pages

978-1-101-98664-6 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  October

MAD LIBS

 

Spirit Almanac
A Modern Guide to Ancient Self-Care

EMMA LOEWE and  
LINDSAY KELLNER

From two of MindBodyGreen’s  
top editors comes an essential 
companion for anyone seeking a 
deeper spiritual life. 208 pages

978-0-14-313271-4 
$20.00/27.00C  |  HC  |  7 3/8 x 9 1/8 
TARCHERPERIGEE (HC)  |  October

 

Spirit Animal Oracle
A 62-Card Deck and Guidebook

COLETTE BARON-REID

Internationally acclaimed spiritual 
teacher and best-selling author 
Colette Baron-Reid delivers a 
62-card deck of interactive conver-
sations with Spirit based on the 
archetypal energies of living beings 
that share our planet—helping us 
connect with them as sacred 
teachers, healers, and allies. 

978-1-4019-5279-2 
$19.99/25.99C  |  NT   
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  October

 

Stars Within You
A Modern Guide to Astrology

JULIANA MCCARTHY

A fresh introduction to astrology 
that will provide a contemporary 
perspective on this age-old  
practice. 288 pages

978-1-61180-511-6 
$18.95/24.95C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
ROOST BOOKS  |  October

 

Universe Has Your Back 
Journal
GABRIELLE BERNSTEIN

A beautiful writing journal with 
colorful, inspiring pages, inter-
spersed with quotes based on 
Gabrielle Bernstein’s key teaching 
of trusting the universe.

978-1-4019-5660-8 
$14.99/19.99C  |  NT     
HAY HOUSE INC.  |  November

Licenses

Inspirational & Spiritual

Men’s Gifts



40

Music

Men’s Gifts

 

My Own Devices
True Stories from the Road on Music, 
Science, and Senseless Love

DESSA

In a literary, honest style, evoking 
Amanda Palmer and Miranda July, 
Dessa demonstrates just how far 
the mind can travel while the body 
is on the six-hour ride to the next 
rap show. 288 pages

978-1-5247-4229-4 
$26.00/35.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  September

 

Big Game
The NFL in a Time of Boom,  
Doom, and Maximum America

MARK LEIBOVICH

From the #1 New York Times  
bestselling author of This Town,  
an equally merciless probing of 
America’s biggest cultural force, 
pro football, at a moment of peak 
success and high anxiety. One 16 
Page Full Color Insert, 400 pages

978-0-399-18542-7 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 1/4 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  September

 

Last Pass
Cousy, Russell, the Celtics, and  
What Matters in the End

GARY POMERANTZ

From an acclaimed bestselling 
historian, a poignant and revelatory 
narrative about the greatest dynasty 
in American professional sports 
history, and an intimate story of 
race, mortality, and regret. One 16 
Page B&W Insert, 384 pages

978-0-7352-2361-5 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 1/4 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  October

 

Never Shut Up
The Life, Opinions, and Adventures  
of an Outspoken NFL Insider

MARCELLUS WILEY

Ex-NFL player, gentleman scholar, 
and ESPN personality Marcellus 
Wiley sucks you into a world of 
inner-city violence, Ivy League 
intrigue, and pro-football esca-
pades that’s one part touching, 
one part hilarious, and all parts 
impossible to put down. 8 Page 
B&W Photo Insert, 320 pages

978-1-5247-4322-2 
$28.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  October

 

Insane Mode
How Elon Musk’s Tesla Sparked an 
Electric Revolution to End the Age of Oil

HAMISH MCKENZIE

Insane Mode is the astounding 
story of the most revolutionary car 
company since Ford and shows 
how, under Elon Musk’s “insane 
mode” leadership, the company  
is bringing an end to the era of 
gasoline-powered transportation. 
352 pages

978-1-101-98595-3 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  November

FINAL COVER TO COME

Let’s Go  
(So We Can 
Get Back) 
 
 
Jeff Tweedy

 

Let’s Go (So We Can Get Back)
JEFF TWEEDY

The legendary singer, guitarist, 
and songwriter, best known for this 
work with Wilco, opens up about 
his past, the music that inspired 
him, and the songs he’s written 
and albums he’s made. Chapter 
Opener Photos, 336 pages

978-1-101-98526-7 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  November

 

Reagan
An American Journey

BOB SPITZ

From New York Times bestselling 
biographer Bob Spitz, a full and 
rich biography of an epic American 
life, capturing what made Ronald 
Reagan both so beloved and so 
transformational. One 16 Page 
B&W & One 16 Page Full Color 
Insert, 608 pages

978-1-59420-531-6 
$35.00/47.00C  |  HC  |  6 1/8 x 9 1/4 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  October

 

Woodworking
Traditional Craft for Modern Living

ANDREA BRUGI and  
SAMINA LANGHOLZ

Rustic Italian style meets Scandi-
navian design in this stunning 
collection of simple woodworking 
projects. 144 pages

978-1-61180-658-8 
$27.95/36.95C  |  HC  |  8 1/4 x 9 3/4 
ROOST BOOKS  |  September

Outdoor/Nature/Sports



41

Pets & Animals

 

City of Dogs
KEN FOSTER; Photos by Traer Scott

A beautiful, heartfelt, funny and 
inspiring collection of photos and 
stories that maps the relationship 
between canine New Yorkers and 
their human counterparts. Full 
Color Photography Throughout, 
160 pages

978-0-525-53516-4 
$19.00/25.00C  |  HC  |  7 x 9 
AVERY (HC)  |  October

 

Travelling Cat Chronicles
HIRO ARIKAWA;  
Translated by Philip Gabriel

A life-affirming anthem to kindness 
and self-sacrifice, The Travelling 
Cat Chronicles shows how the 
smallest things can provide the 
greatest joy. 256 pages

978-0-451-49133-6 
$20.00/NCR  |  HC  |  5 x 7 
BERKLEY (HC)  |  October

 

Blend
Creating a Loving Family After Divorce

MASHONDA TIFRERE;  
Foreword by Alicia Keys

A wise and inspiring guide to 
creating a happy and healthy 
blended family by Mashonda 
Tifrere with contributions from her 
co-parents—Swizz Beatz and his 
wife, Grammy-Award winning 
singer and songwriter Alicia Keys. 
256 pages

978-0-14-313257-8 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
TARCHERPERIGEE (HC)  |  October

 

How to be a Happier Parent
Raising a Family, Having a Life, and 
Loving (Almost) Every Minute

KJ DELL’ANTONIA

An encouraging guide to helping 
parents find more happiness in 
their day-to-day family life, from 
the former lead editor of the New 
York Times Motherlode blog.  
320 pages

978-0-7352-1047-9 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
AVERY (HC)  |  August

 

Penguin Book of Haiku
Translated with an Introduction by 
ADAM KERN

First Penguin volume 
Of best Japanese haiku 
Vivid translations  
B&W Illustrations Throughout,  
304 pages

978-0-14-042476-8 
$18.00/24.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/16 x 7 3/4 
PENGUIN CLASSICS (TR)  |  August

 

Penguin Book of  
Outer Space Exploration
NASA and the Incredible Story  
of Human Spaceflight

Edited by JOHN LOGSDON;  
Foreword by Bill Nye

The fascinating story of how  
NASA sent humans to explore 
outer space, told through a treasure 
trove of documents from the NASA 
archives—publishing in celebration 
of NASA’s 60th anniversary and 
with a foreword by Bill Nye.  
416 pages

978-0-14-312995-0 
$18.00/24.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/16 x 7 3/4 
PENGUIN CLASSICS (TR)  |  September

Parenting & Family Penguin Classics



42

 

Of Love & War
LYNSEY ADDARIO

From the Pulitzer Prize-winning 
photojournalist and New York 
Times bestselling author, a stun-
ning and personally curated 
selection of her work across the 
Middle East, South Asia, and 
Africa. Full Color Photographs 
Throughout, 272 pages

978-0-525-56002-9 
$40.00/54.00C  |  HC  |  8 2/3 x 12 1/5 
PENGUIN PRESS (HC)  |  October

 

Understanding Photography
Master Your Digital Camera and 
Capture That Perfect Photo

SEAN T. MCHUGH

Comprehensive, heavily illustrated 
volume introduces the concepts 
and techniques of digital image 
capture, including exposure, 
composition, histograms, depth  
of field, advanced lighting, lens 
filters, shutter speed, and  
autofocus. 250 pages

978-1-59327-894-6 
$29.95/39.95C  |  PB  |  8 x 10 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  August

 

I Am Home
Portraits of Immigrant Teenagers

ERICKA MCCONNELL

Meet the faces and voices  
behind the conversations around 
immigration. These portraits and 
stories of teenagers who are recent 
immigrants to the US from all over 
the world show the diversity, 
beauty, and potential of the 
people who now call the United 
States home. Photographs 
Throughout, 128 pages

978-1-946764-11-9 
$22.95/29.95C  |  PB  |  7 1/8 x 10 1/4 
PARALLAX PRESS  |  September

 

National Geographic  
Photo Basics
The Ultimate Beginner’s Guide  
to Great Photography

JOEL SARTORE

For digital camera and smartphone 
users, this fun, easy how-to guide 
teaches the essentials of taking 
great pictures from an experienced 
National Geographic photographer. 
300 Full Color Photographs & 
Diagrams, 256 pages

978-1-4262-1970-2 
$19.99/25.99C  |  PB  |  7 5/8 x 9 3/4 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  December

 

National Geographic  
Rarely Seen
Photographs of the Extraordinary

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC, with a 
Foreword by Stephen Alvarez

This “mini” sized version of the 
New York Times bestseller  
showcases astounding natural 
phenomena, far-flung landscapes, 
and uncommon animal species, 
shot by star National Geographic 
photographers. 250 Full Color 
Photographs, 400 pages

978-1-4262-1979-5 
$19.99/25.99C  |  HC  |  6 x 7 1/4 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  September

 

National Geographic Spectacle
Rare and Astonishing Photographs

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC, with a 
Foreword by Mark Thiessen

An exquisite photo collection show-
casing awe-inducing moments 
from around the world, including 
the aurora borealis, cities made of 
neon lights, a great wildebeest 
migration, a contortionist on 
display—and more. 250 Full Color 
Photographs, 400 pages

978-1-4262-1968-9 
$40.00/50.00C  |  HC  |  9 7/8 x 9 7/8 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  October

Photography



43

 

Mystery of the Exploding Teeth
And Other Curiosities from  
the History of Medicine

THOMAS MORRIS

This wryly humorous collection of 
stories about bizarre medical treat-
ments and cases offers a unique 
portrait of Victorian medicine in all 
its grisly weirdness. B&W Halftones 
Throughout, 256 pages

978-1-5247-4368-0 
$25.00/34.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
DUTTON ADULT (HC)  |  November

 

Odd 1s Out
How to Be Cool and Other Things  
I Definitely Learned from Growing Up

JAMES RALLISON

Hilarious stories and advice about 
the ups and downs of growing up, 
from a viral YouTube artist and 
storyteller. 240 pages

978-0-14-313180-9 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 7 1/2 
TARCHERPERIGEE (TR)  |  July

 

Unqualified
ANNA FARIS;  
Foreword by Chris Pratt

A hilarious, honest memoir—
combined with just the right amount 
of relationship advice—from the 
popular actress and host of the hit 
podcast Anna Faris is Unqualified. 
B&W Photographs Throughout, 
320 pages

978-1-101-98643-1 
$16.00/22.00C  |  PB  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
DUTTON ADULT (TR)  |  October

 

You’re On an Airplane
A Self-Mythologizing Memoir

PARKER POSEY

From the “Queen of the Indies” 
comes an irreverent, hilarious,  
and enchanting memoir full of 
personal stories, whimsical 
how-tos, recipes, and eccentric 
illustrations. B&W Illustrations 
Throughout, 256 pages

978-0-7352-1819-2 
$28.00/37.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
BLUE RIDER PRESS (HC)  |  July

 

Apollo to the Moon
A History in 50 Objects

TEASEL E. MUIR-HARMONY

A celebration of the 50th anniver-
sary of NASA’s Apollo missions to 
the moon, this narrative uses 50 
key artifacts from the Smithsonian 
archives to tell the story of the 
groundbreaking space exploration 
program. 200 Full Color Photo-
graphs & 2 Maps, 320 pages

978-1-4262-1993-1 
$35.00/45.00C  |  HC  |  7 1/8 x 9 1/8 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  November

 

Everything’s Trash,  
But It’s Okay
PHOEBE ROBINSON

From New York Times bestselling 
author and star of 2 Dope Queens, 
Phoebe Robinson, comes a new, 
hilarious, and timely essay collec-
tion on gender, race, dating, and  
a world that seems to always be  
a self-starting Dumpster fire.  
320 pages

978-0-525-53414-3 
$26.00/35.00C  |  HC  |  5 1/2 x 8 1/4 
PLUME (HC)  |  October

 

How to Invent Everything
A Survival Guide for the  
Stranded Time Traveler

RYAN NORTH

Get ready to make history. . . 
better. 80 B&W Illustrations,  
464 pages

978-0-7352-2014-0 
$27.00/36.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
RIVERHEAD (HC)  |  September

 

Manga Guide to Cryptography 
MASAAKI MITANI, SHINICHI SATO, 
IDERO HINOKI, and VERTE CORP.

The latest release in the best-selling 
Manga Guide series explains how 
cryptographic ciphers work and 
how to crack them. 240 pages

978-1-59327-742-0 
$24.95/33.95C  |  PB  |  7 x 9 1/4 
NO STARCH PRESS  |  July

Pop Culture



44

 

Journeys of a Lifetime,  
Second Edition
500 of the World’s Greatest Trips

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC,  
with a Foreword by George Stone

Featuring 120 new destinations, 
this best-selling inspirational travel 
guide reveals 500 celebrated and 
lesser-known destinations around 
the globe, from ocean cruises in 
Antarctica to horse treks in the 
Andes. Completely revised and 
updated for its 10th anniversary. 
400 Full Color Photographs &  
10 Maps, 416 pages

978-1-4262-1973-3 
$40.00/50.00C  |  HC  |  9 1/8 x 11 7/8 
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC  |  October

 

Promise of the Grand Canyon
John Wesley Powell’s Perilous Journey 
and His Vision for the American West

JOHN F. ROSS

A timely, thrilling account of a man 
who dared to lead the first success-
ful expedition down the Colorado 
through the Grand Canyon—and, 
as an American visionary, waged a 
bitterly-contested campaign for 
environmental sustainability in 
the American West. One 16 Page 
B&W Insert + 3-4 Maps, 400 pages

978-0-525-42987-6 
$30.00/40.00C  |  HC  |  6 x 9 
VIKING ADULT (HC)  |  July

 

Rome
DARIO CESTARO, FRANCA LUGATO

After the success of the volumes 
on Venice, Florence, and Milan 
with thousands of copies sold all 
over the world, another pop-up 
book devoted to a great Italian city. 
30 Full Color Illustrations, 12 pages

978-88-317-2673-3 
$22.50/29.95C  |  HC  |  8 3/4 x 8 3/4 
MARSILIO  |  September

Regional Interest & Travel

–#–
101 Socks........................................................................15

–A–
ABCs of What I Can Be..........................................21

Adrian Simcox Does NOT Have a Horse......21

All Kinds of People..................................................22

All Over the Map..................................................... 34

Almost Everything..................................................37

The Alphabet Book With No Pictures...... 2, 22

Angels and Ancestors Oracle Cards..............37

Animal Kin Oracle....................................................37

Apollo to the Moon................................................ 43

The Art of Optical Illusions...................................9

The Autobiography of Santa Claus................37

–B–
Baby Code!................................................................... 12

Baby Code! Art........................................................... 12

Baby Code! Music.................................................... 12

Baby Code! Play........................................................ 12

Baby Feminists.........................................................22

Baby Loves Green Energy!.................................22

Baby Loves Structural Engineering!.............22

Baby’s Firsts...............................................................22

Balloon Search..........................................................15

Banana Search..........................................................15

The Beautiful Book of Exquisite Corpses....35

Best Kids’ Jokes Ever! Volume 1.........................15

Best Kids’ Jokes Ever! Volume 2.......................15

Best Kids’ Knock-Knock Jokes Ever!  
Volume 1........................................................................15

Best Kids’ Knock-Knock Jokes Ever!  
Volume 2.......................................................................15

Big Brother Peanut Butter..................................22

Big Game....................................................................40

Black Beauty..............................................................22

Blend...............................................................................41

The Book of Extraordinary Deaths................ 35

The Bullet Journal Method................................37

–C–
Can We All Be Feminists?.................................. 34

Captain Raptor and the Perilous Planet.....23

Carmela Full of Wishes...................................3, 23

Cat on the Bus..........................................................23

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory  
Mad Libs....................................................................... 17

Charlie’s Deliciously Fun Notebook...............19

Charlie’s Gobstoppingly Great  
Sticker Activity Book...............................................19

Chocolate Every Day.............................................32

A Christmas Carol.................................................. 33

Christmas Puzzles...................................................10

Christmas Tales........................................................10

Churchill...................................................................... 39

City of Dogs.................................................................41

Coco Cake Land.......................................................32

Compendium of Magical Things................... 38

The Computer Science Activity Book...........23

Corduroy Takes a Bow..........................................23

–D–
D is for Dragon Dance..........................................23

Daily Inspiration from Wayne Dyer  
2019 Calendar.............................................................10

The Day You Begin..................................................23

Dinosaur Mad Libs.................................................. 17

Does Frankenstein Get Hungry?.....................13

Dracul............................................................................37

Dragones y Tacos 2: La continuación...........19

Dreamers.....................................................................23

A Drinkable Feast.............................................. 4, 33

Duke Ellington’s Nutcracker Suite..................10

–E–
Easy Thai Cookbook..............................................32

Eat Pete........................................................................24

Ellie May on April Fools’ Day.............................24

The Enormous Crocodile................................5, 19

The Epic Adventures of Huggie & Stick......24

Everything’s Trash, But It’s Okay.................... 43

–F–
Fashion Climbing......................................................9

First Laugh--Welcome, Baby!...........................24

Five Flying Penguins.............................................24

Flower Fairies of the Autumn.............................. 11

Flower Fairies of the Winter................................. 11

Index



45

Index
Flowers..........................................................................24

The Fountain Tarot Journal.............................. 38

–G–
Geomorphia.............................................................. 35

Girls Who Code.......................................................... 12

The Golden Girls: ‘Twas the  
Night Before Christmas.......................................37

Good Night Aerospace Museum..................... 12

Good Night Diggers................................................ 12

Good Night France.................................................. 12

Good Night Honolulu.............................................13

Good Night Maui......................................................13

Good Night Nashville.............................................13

Good Night Paris......................................................13

Good Night Phoenix...............................................13

Good Night, Peter....................................................19

Goodnight Goon: A Petrifying Parody..........24

The Greatest Love Story Ever Told................ 35

Gross Anatomy........................................................ 35

Gudetama Mad Libs............................................... 17

–H–
Halloween Forest.....................................................13

Halloween Hidden Pictures®  
Puzzles to Highlight...............................................13

Hatchy Holidays!......................................................14

Hello School!..............................................................24

Hey, Hey, Hay!............................................................25

Hidden Christmas..................................................37

Hide-and-Seek on the Farm..............................16

Holes in the Sky.......................................................25

The House at Pooh Corner:  
Classic Gift Edition.................................................25

How Could a Bear Sleep Here?........................25

How to be a Happier Parent...............................41

How to be a T. Rex...................................................25

How to Eat Pizza......................................................25

How to Invent Everything.................................. 43

Hungover.................................................................... 34

–I–
I Am Home..................................................................42

I am Neil Armstrong................................................18

I Am Not a Fox...........................................................25

I am Sonia Sotomayor...........................................18

I Can Do It 2019 Calendar.....................................10

I Can’t Believe It’s Not Buddha!....................... 38

I Hug You and You..................................................25

I Think, Therefore I Draw..................................... 35

Illumination Presents Dr. Seuss’  
The Grinch Mad Libs.............................................. 17

The Impossible Climb.......................................... 39

Impractical Jokers Mad Libs.............................. 17

In Paris............................................................................6

In Paris............................................................................9

Inner Witch................................................................ 38

Insane Mode.............................................................40

Instant Journal.................................................... 7, 34

Island Boy....................................................................26

–J–
Jan Brett’s Christmas Treasury.........................10

Journeys of a Lifetime, Second Edition..... 44

Joy’s Simple Food Remedies........................... 33

–K–
Kakeibo........................................................................ 35

Killing It........................................................................ 33

–L–
The Last Pass...........................................................40

Leading with Love................................................. 38

The LEGO BOOST Activity Book.......................16

The LEGO Christmas Ornaments Book 2....16

LEGO Micro Cities................................................... 17

The LEGO Neighborhood Book 2.................... 17

The LEGO Zoo............................................................ 17

Leo Gets a Checkup...............................................26

Lessons....................................................................... 38

Let’s Go (So We Can Get Back).......................40

Life with My Family................................................26

Light Waves...............................................................26

Little Owl’s Snow.....................................................26

Llama Llama Red Pajama..................................26

Lollipop Search.........................................................16

Los deseos de Carmela.........................................19

The Lost Christmas......................................... 10, 26

Love for Imperfect Things................................. 38

Love Is Walking Hand in Hand........................26

Lucy and the String................................................ 27

–M–
Mad Libs After Dark.............................................. 39

Made by Maxine................................................. 8, 27

Made Out of Stars.............................................. 7, 34

Madeleine L’Engle: The Wrinkle in Time 
Quartet (LOA #309).......................................... 3, 27

Make Your Own Pixel Art.................................... 35

Make Your Own Scratch Games!.......................9

The Manga Guide to Cryptography ............ 43

Max and the Superheroes.................................. 27

Maya Papaya and Her Amigos  
Play Dress-Up..................................................... 19, 27

Me and My Hatchimal...........................................14

Meet the Latkes........................................................14

Meower Rangers...................................................... 27

Merry Christmas, Santa Claus!.........................10

Mississippi Vegan............................................. 6, 33

A Monk’s Guide to a Clean  
House and Mind..................................................... 36

A Moon for Moe and Mo...................................... 27

Moonology Oracle Cards................................... 38

More Hidden Pictures®  
Puzzles to Highlight...............................................16

Mr. Men: A Very Thankful Thanksgiving...... 27

My Dog Laughs........................................................28

My Own Devices.....................................................40

The Mystery of the Exploding Teeth............ 43

–N–
National Geographic Photo Basics...............42

National Geographic Rarely Seen..................42

National Geographic Spectacle......................42

Never Satisfied: The Story  
of The Stonecutter..................................................28

Never Shut Up..........................................................40

New Erotica for Feminists................................. 34

Night Train, Night Train.......................................28

No Boring Stories!...................................................28

No Mistakes.............................................................. 36

No Monkeys, No Chocolate...............................28

Noodleheads Find Something Fishy............28

North Pole Ninjas: MISSION: Christmas!..... 11

–O–
Octopus Escapes!..............................................5, 28

The Odd 1s Out......................................................... 43

Odd One Out.............................................................28

Of Love & War...........................................................42

Olive the Sheep Can’t Sleep..............................29

Over the River and Through the Wood.......... 11

–P–
Pasando páginas................................................... 20

The Penguin Book of Haiku................................41

The Penguin Book of  
Outer Space Exploration......................................41

Peter Rabbit I Love You.........................................19

Peter Rabbit Tales - Goodnight Peter............19

Peter Rabbit, I Love You........................................19

Photo Puzzlemania!™........................................2, 16

A Picture Book of Amelia Earhart...................29

A Picture Book of Benjamin Franklin............29

A Picture Book of Cesar Chavez......................29

A Picture Book of George Washington........29

Picturing America: Thomas Cole  
and the Birth of American Art...........................29

Pizza-Pie Snowman...............................................29

Polynesian Tattoos...................................................9

Pride and Prejudice............................................... 33

The Promise of the Grand Canyon............... 44

Puzzle Workouts: Word Search  
(Book One)....................................................................9

Python Flash Cards...............................................29

–R–
Radiant........................................................................ 33

Ramen Otaku............................................................32

Reagan.........................................................................40

Red Alert! Endangered Animals  
Around the World...................................................30

Rick and Morty Mad Libs Joke Book.............18

Rome: The Eternal Beauty................................. 44

Roses Are Red, Pickles Are Blue.......................18

–S–
The Schmutzy Family..........................................30

Sea Prayer.................................................................. 36

Secret Hidden Pictures® Puzzles.....................16

The Secret Life of the Little Brown Bat.......30

The Shadow in the Moon...................................30

She Persisted Around the World....................30

The Snowy Nap.......................................................30

Sock Search................................................................16

Someone New..........................................................30

Sophie’s Christmas Surprise............................... 11

Sophie’s Halloween Disguise.............................14

The Spirit Almanac................................................ 39

The Spirit Animal Oracle..................................... 39

Splash and Dash......................................................15

The Splendor of Birds.......................................... 36

Spooked!.......................................................................14

Spot’s Tractor...........................................................30

The Stars Within You............................................ 39

Stocking Stuffer Mad Libs..................................18

The Story of Hanukkah.........................................14

Strong Girls Gift Set................................................18

Summer....................................................................... 36

–T–
Tasting Italy............................................................... 33

There’s a Hole in the Log on  
the Bottom of the Lake.........................................31

Tiny Gratitudes........................................................ 36

To the Moon and Back..........................................18

Tomie dePaola’s The Popcorn Book  
(40th Anniversary Edition)...............................8, 31

Tomorrow I’ll Be Brave...........................................31

The Travelling Cat Chronicles............................41

Trick-or-Treat Countdown...................................14

True Colors...................................................................31

Turning Pages............................................................31

–U–
Understanding Photography...........................42

The Universe Has Your Back Journal.......... 39

Unqualified................................................................ 43

–V–
The Very Hungry Caterpillar................................ 11

–W–
The Wall in the Middle of the Book.................31

Walrus in the Bathtub............................................31

We Are Grateful: Otsaliheliga.............................31

What Is America? 25c Box Set......................... 20

What Is the Women’s Rights Movement?....20

What Were the Roaring Twenties?................ 20

What’s the Big Deal About Elections............32

When the Cousins Came....................................32

Where Is Area 51?.................................................... 20

Where Is the Tower of London?...................... 20

Who Is Bono?............................................................ 20

Who Is Judy Blume?...............................................21

Who Says Boo?..........................................................14

Who Says I Love You?.......................................... 20

Who Was Napoleon?..............................................21

Who Was Nikola Tesla?..........................................21

Who Was Selena?.....................................................21

The Who Was? Activity Book..............................21

Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?....................21

The Wild Christmas Reindeer............................. 11

The Wild Offering Oracle.................................... 39

Wine Folly: Magnum Edition....................... 4, 34

The Wizard of Oz......................................................32

The Women’s Atlas................................................ 34

Wonder Woman Mad Libs...................................18

Woodworking...........................................................40

World of Flowers........................................................9

–Y–
The Yin-Yang Sisters and the  
Dragon Frightful......................................................32

You Are a Badass Every Day............................. 36

You’re On an Airplane........................................... 43




